Scissortail Agility Club of Stillwater
AKC Sanctioned Agility Trial
El Reno, OK
Judges: Tim Verrdli, Watertown, TN
Dan Seltfofer, Port Saint Lucie, FL

CLASSSCHEDULE

Friday, July 25, 2025

Ring 1
Combined FAST - 82 Entries
Premier Standard - 56 Entries
Master/Excellent Standard - 131 Entries
Open Standard - 14 Entries
Novice Standard - 33 Entries

Ring 2:
Time 2 Beat - 66 Entries
Master/Excellent JIWW - 133 Entries
Premier JWW - 49 Entries
Open JWW - 20 Entries
Novice JWW - 25 Entries

Saturday, July 26, 2025

Ring 1
Combined FAST - 95 Entries
Premier Standard - 61 Entries
Master/Excellent Standard - 141 Entries
Open Standard - 20 Entries
Novice Standard - 35 Entries

Ring 2:
Time 2 Beat - 73 Entries
Master/Excellent IWW - 142 Entries
Premier JWW - 57 Entries
Open JWW - 24 Entries
Novice JWW - 28 Entries

Sunday, July 27, 2025

Ring 1
Combined FAST - 91 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Sunday, July 27, 2025 (cont).

Ring 1 (cont.):
Master/Excellent Standard - 150 Entries
Open Standard - 23 Entries
Novice Standard - 30 Entries

Ring 2:
Time 2 Beat - 93 Entries
Master/Excellent IWW - 150 Entries
Open JWW - 26 Entries
Novice JWW - 25 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES.
There are 230 dogs entered in this event with 609 entries on Friday, 676 entries on
Sat urday, and 588 entries on Sunday for a total of 1873 entries.

Perm ssi on has been granted by the American Kennel Club for holding of this event under
American Kennel Club rules and regul ations.
G na Dinardo, Executive Secretary.
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Foundation Stock

Kr onf ohr | ander

Herding Group

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Bel gi an Mal i noi s

Bel gi an Sheepdog

Bel gi an Tervuren
Border Collie

Col l'i e (Snoot h)

Ger man Shepherd Dog
M ni ature Anerican Shepherd
Penmbr oke Wl sh Cor gi
Pum

Shet | and Sheepdog
Swedi sh Val | hund

Hound Group

Dachshund (W rehaired)
I bi zan Hound
Vi ppet

Miscellaneous

Dut ch Shepherd

Non-Sporting Group

Other

Boston Terrier
Poodl e (M ni ature)
Poodl e (Standard)
Xol oitzcuintli

All - Areri can

Sporting Group

Chesapeake Bay Retriever
Engl i sh Cocker Spani el

Engl i sh Springer Spani el

Fl at - Coat ed Retriever

Ger man Short hai red Poi nter
CGol den Retri ever

Labrador Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Re...

Wei mar aner

Breed List Summary - Std/JWW

Novice

1/1

0/0
5/ 4
0/0
0/0
0/0
715
1/1
1/2
1/1
3/3
0/0
1/0
1/0

1/0
0/0
0/0

0/0

0/0
0/0
1/1
1/1

5/5

0/0
1/1
1/0
0/0
1/1
0/0
3/3
0/0
1/1

Open

0/0

0/0
5/ 4
0/0
0/0
0/0
8/8
0/0
0/0
2/3
0/ 2
0/0
0/3
0/1

0/0
0/0
0/0

1/1

0/0
1/0
1/2
0/0

2/3

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

M aster /Excellent

0/0

2/2
6/ 8
1/1
5/5
1/1
34/ 35
0/0
2/2
10/ 9
12/ 11
1/1
5/3
0/0

0/0
1/1
1/1

0/0

2/2
9/ 10
3/3
0/0

17/ 16

1/1
0/0
1/1
2/2
1/1
9/ 9
2/2
2/2
3/3



Terrier Group

M ni at ure Schnauzer
Parson Russell Terrier
Scottish Terrier

Wre Fox Terrier

Toy Group

Chi huahua

Chi nese Crested
Italian G eyhound
Papi | | on

Poodl e (Toy)

Working Group

Totals

Al askan Mal anut e
Boxer

Dober man Pi nscher
Port uguese Water Dog
Si beri an Husky

St andard Schnauzer

Breed List Summary - Std/JWW (cont.)

Novice

1/1
1/0
1/1
0/0

1/1
0/0
1/1
1/1
0/0

0/0
1/0
1/1
0/0
0/0
0/0

44/ 36

Open

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

1/1
0/0
1/1
0/0
0/0
0/0

22/ 29

M aster /Excellent

4/ 4
1/1
0/0
2/2

1/1
1/1
0/0
2/ 2
0/0

0/0
0/1
6/ 6
2/2
1/1
2/2

155/ 155



Running Order List
Friday, July 25, 2025

Ring 1: Combined FAST

24"

24112
24109
24116
24114
24113
24108
24107
24101
24301
24502
24501
24103
24703

20":

20104
20122
20120
20109
20114
20111
20106
20101
20710
20708
20707
20702
20701
20204
20117
20108
20202
20113
20804
20601

16":

16305
16230
16108
16106
16105
16104
16103
16102
16223
16221
16220
16216
16212
16211
16201
16107
16401

13 conpetitors

St ryker , Belgian Sheepdog, Jean Fisher

El | a, Doberman Pinscher, Lynette Barnes
Sage , Chesapesake Bay Retriever, Cyndi Mireles
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Chase N, Golden Retriever, Linda Musgrave
N ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
Cr eed, Belgian Tervuren, Susan Gill

Vor t ex , Belgian Sheepdog, Cheryl Jackson
Legend, Labrador Retriever, Rebecca Reordan
Doj a, Poodle (Standard), Kynsey Bates

Nal ah, Doberman Pinscher, Terri Pierce
Zeenma, |bizan Hound, Jean Fisher

Reba , Doberman Pinscher, Lynette Barnes

20 conpetitors

Bol o, Border Collie, Marty Rowland

Tr ooper , Australian Shepherd, Shayna Gant
Rudy , Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer

Ri pl ey, Border Collie, Krinna Hix

Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

Charl ot t e , All-American, Suzanne Loerch
Mazen, Border Collie, Jennifer Thomas
ChaRl i e, Border Collie, Vicki Ramsay

Kel ci , German Shorthaired Pointer, Penny Clement
Ray , German Shepherd Dog, Jacqueline Judd
Cus, Border Collie, Carol West

El |1 e, Australian Shepherd, Emily Bible
Nat e, Flat-Coated Retriever, Mike Gallagher
Enber , Border Collie, Marty Rowland

I ndy , Border Collie, Krinna Hix

Tango Ti ne, Belgian Malinois, Jane Berry
Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Cakl ey, Labrador Retriever, Janice Johnson
Rush, Alaskan Maamute, Kayla Smith

20 conpetitors

W ndsor , All-American, Becky Maddex

Kana, Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine

Bel | a, Australian Cattle Dog, Michelle Johnston-Koch
Hazel , Miniature American Shepherd, Barbara Jel eski
Gant u, Miniature American Shepherd, April Weeks

Ki r a, Miniature American Shepherd, Shelley Cox

Dor i e, Miniature American Shepherd, Merry Zakrzewski
Ryl ee, All-American, Sarah Kay

Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang

Gage, Border Callie, Carol West

Mar | ey , Whippet, Alissa Huckabay

Xen, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Root

Lucy , Golden Retriever, Janie Jury

Tilly Monster , Border Collie, John Muehlberg
Fri da, Poodle (Standard), Betti Hamilton

Phaede , Border Collie, Kris Hiney

Mom , Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine

16902 Pascha, Poodle (Standard), Rachel E. Shubert
16301 O ter, All-American, Keith Willson
16802 Sapo, Xoloitzcuintli, MelissaHinkle

12": 16 conpetitors

12208 Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
12403 Canmi , All-American, Cassie Pomeroy
12702 Turl ough, Swedish Valhund, Carol Gravliey
12103 Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
12102 Vega, Poodle (Miniature), Nancy Walker
12706 d over , English Cocker Spaniel, Jann O'Brien
12704 Kitty, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye Kirk
12301 Savvy, All-American, Sarah Kay

12109 Epoch, Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Reordan
12404 Bryndal WMae , Boston Terrier, Mary Ann Cashman
12101 Kar ma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller

12705 Lil a, Parson Russell Terrier, Alicia Wendt
12302 Verity, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristin Kaldahl
12211 Ky, All-American, Cassie Pomeroy

12701 deri c, Swedish Valhund, Carol Gravley
12207 Creed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

8": 11 conpetitors

8301 CGabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8101 Nol I ai g, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White
8210 Mama Q, All-American, Regina Schmerfeld

8106 Tilly, Papillon, Lenore DuBaldo

8209 Zap, Poodle (Standard), Melissa Snell

8205 Cody, All-American, Debbie Lajoie

8115 Dol | y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8105 Charlie Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell
8704 Kodi , Poodle (Toy), Denise Graham

8803 Pet e, Papillon, Shannon Lovett

8701 Cai dei s, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White

4": 2 conpetitors
4205 Tucker , All-American, Regina Schmerfeld
4202 Skye, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi

Ring 1: Premier Standard

24": 10 conpetitors

24112 Stryker , Belgian Sheepdog, Jean Fisher
24301 Legend, Labrador Retriever, Rebecca Reordan
24116 Sage, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Cyndi Mireles
24115 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24114 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24101 Vort ex, Belgian Sheepdog, Cheryl Jackson
24111 Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
24110 Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke

24107 Creed, Belgian Tervuren, Susan Gill

24103 Zeenwn, lbizan Hound, Jean Fisher

20": 21 conpetitors

20125 Asl an, Australian Shepherd, Sherrie Calder
20109 Ri pl ey, Border Collie, Krinna Hix

20711 Red Ri ot , Border Collie, Dynah Woodman



20702
20303
20301
20122
20121
20120
20119
20118
20117
20116
20113
20112
20111
20110
20106
20101
20108
20107

16":

16203
16601
16401
16305
16223
16221
16212
16211
16204
16201
16108
16107
16104

12":

12208
12206
12403
12204
12101
12207

8":

8301
8209
8204
8105
8102

4" :
4201

Cus, Border Collie, Carol West

Fabl e, Border Collie, Jennifer Metzger

Swi f t , Border Collie, Ginny Martin

Tr ooper , Australian Shepherd, Shayna Gant
Rapt ur e, Border Collie, Gary Martin

Rudy , Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer

Friday (cont.)

Ring 1: Master/Excellent Standard

12": 23 conpetitors

12208 Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
12706 d over , English Cocker Spaniel, Jann O'Brien
12404 Bryndal WMae , Boston Terrier, Mary Ann Cashman

Di zzy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniela Flores 12108 Roxy , Poodle (Miniature), Denise Graham

Gaen, Border Collie, Krista Cantrell

Enber , Border Collie, Marty Rowland

Aj a Noel , Border Collie, Penelope Carr
Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Fal con, Border Collie, Kathleen Snow
Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

Medl ey , Border Collie, Lauren Fortenberry
Charl ot t e , All-American, Suzanne Loerch
Mazen, Border Collie, Jennifer Thomas

I ndy , Border Collie, Krinna Hix

Tal i sman, Border Collie, Sherrie Calder

13 conpetitors

Avi spa, Border Collie, Kris Hiney

Ni kki , Border Collie, Nancy Dudeck

Mom , Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine

W ndsor , All-American, Becky Maddex

Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Gage, Border Callie, Carol West

Lucy , Golden Retriever, Janie Jury

Tilly Monster ,Border Collie, John Muehlberg
Pi per , Australian Shepherd, Shanna Rumburg

Fri da, Poodle (Standard), Betti Hamilton

Bel | a, Australian Cattle Dog, Michelle Johnston-Koch
Phaede , Border Collie, Kris Hiney

Ki r a, Miniature American Shepherd, Shelley Cox

6 conpetitors

Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
| an, Border Collie, Shara Humpert

Cammi , All-American, Cassie Pomeroy

Fabl e, Border Collie, Lauren Fortenberry
Kar ma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller

Cr eed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

5 conpetitors

Gabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Zap, Poodle (Standard), Melissa Snell
Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge

Charl i e Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell 8102

Eddi eRebel , Papillon, Shara Humpert

1 conpetitor

Vi nny , All-American, Brenda Stukey

12103 Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
12201 @undy, Wire Fox Terrier, Cathy Brassard
12403 Canmi , All-American, Cassie Pomeroy
12401 Maveri ck , Shetland Sheepdog, Marsha Sneed
12303 Kat e, Parson Russell Terrier, Christine Cox
12302 Verity, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristin Kaldahl
12301 Savvy, All-American, Sarah Kay

12210 Enmmm, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
12206 | an, Border Collie, Shara Humpert

12204 Fabl e, Border Collie, Lauren Fortenberry
12203 Fi nnegan, Shetland Sheepdog, Brenda Plumtree
12202 Fait h, Border Collie, Ginny Martin

12109 Epoch, Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Reordan
12107 Star , Wire Fox Terrier, Cathy Brassard
12104 Tar a, Poodle (Miniature), Denise Graham
12102 Vega, Poodle (Miniature), Nancy Walker
12211 Ky, All-American, Cassie Pomeroy

12207 Creed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
12101 Kar ma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller

8": 21 conpetitors

8211 Medi ci , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White
8225 Koki , Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King

8301 CGabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8401 Conor , Shetland Sheepdog, Marsha Sneed

8212 Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
8209 Zap, Poodle (Standard), Melissa Snell

8208 Pal ace, Chinese Crested, Annette Janis

8207 Tuni , Poodle (Miniature), Nancy Walker

8205 Cody , All-American, Debbie Lajoie

8204 Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge
8108 Treor ai , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White
8203 Maggi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
8201 Hansen, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dana Bull

8106 Tilly, Papillon, Lenore DuBaldo

8115 Dol I y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8105 Charlie Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell
8104 Maddi e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James Grantz
8103 Fi ona, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Theresa Boyll
Eddi eRebel , Papillon, Shara Humpert

8402 Teddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Wendt
8101 Nol I ai g, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White

4": 4 conpetitors

4205 Tucker , All-American, Regina Schmerfeld
4204 Phl aym, Chihuahua, Annette Janis

4201 Vi nny, All-American, Brenda Stukey

4202 Skye, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi

24": 18 conpetitors
24112 Stryker , Belgian Sheepdog, Jean Fisher



Friday (cont.)

24C101 Rogue One , Border Collie, Dynah Woodman

24105
24301
24116
24115
24114
24113
24111
24110
24109
24108
24107
24101
24106
24104
24103
24102

16":

16230
16214
16208
16104
16203
16206
16501
16305
16303
16223
16222
16221
16220
16219
16102
16218
16217
16216
16215
16213
16212
16211
16207
16401
16205
16204
16201
16108
16101
16107
16106
16105
16103
16109

Tacoma , Weimaraner, Stephanie Langston
Legend, Labrador Retriever, Rebecca Reordan
Sage , Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Cyndi Mireles
Spi rit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Chase N, Golden Retriever, Linda Musgrave
Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
Skye , Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke

El | a, Doberman Pinscher, Lynette Barnes

N ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
Cr eed, Belgian Tervuren, Susan Gill

Vor t ex , Belgian Sheepdog, Cheryl Jackson

M a, Poodle (Standard), Jay McWhorter
Happy , Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt
Zeenma, |bizan Hound, Jean Fisher

Summi t , Weimaraner, Stephanie Langston

34 conpetitors

Kana, Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine

Jovi , Border Callie, Ricki Wallis

Hot Toddy , Golden Retriever, Donna Todd

Ki r a, Miniature American Shepherd, Shelley Cox
Avi spa, Border Collie, Kris Hiney

Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

M r age, Border Collie, Kacie Gregor

W ndsor , All-American, Becky Maddex

Ayl ee, Australian Cattle Dog, Samantha Will

Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Phoebe , All-American, Debra Corbin

Gage, Border Callie, Carol West

Mar | ey , Whippet, Alissa Huckabay

Capt ai n, Golden Retriever, Linda Musgrave

Ryl ee, All-American, Sarah Kay

Roxi e, German Shorthaired Pointer, Penny Clement
Reese, Standard Schnauzer, David Drummond

Xen, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Root

Hur ri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan

Jake , Border Collie, Marty Wallis

Lucy , Golden Retriever, Janie Jury

Tilly Monster ,Border Collie, John Muehlberg
Tequi | a, Golden Retriever, Donna Todd

Mom , Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine
Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

Pi per , Australian Shepherd, Shanna Rumburg

Fri da, Poodle (Standard), Betti Hamilton

Bel | a, Australian Cattle Dog, Michelle Johnston-Koch
Bent | ey, Miniature American Shepherd, Shelley Cox
Phaede , Border Collie, Kris Hiney

Hazel , Miniature American Shepherd, Barbara Jel eski
Gant u, Miniature American Shepherd, April Weeks
Dor i e, Miniature American Shepherd, Merry Zakrzewski
Lexi , Border Collie, Ricki Wallis

20301 Swi ft, Border Collie, Ginny Martin

20114 Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
20125 Asl an, Australian Shepherd, Sherrie Calder
20206 Sam, German Shepherd Dog, Jacqueline Judd
20205 Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor
20117 Enber , Border Collie, Marty Rowland
20204 Nat e, Flat-Coated Retriever, Mike Gallagher
20203 Cr ow, Flat-Coated Retriever, Mary Jo Gallagher
20202 Tango Ti e, Belgian Mdinois, Jane Berry
20201 Goose, Golden Retriever, Sherri Farmer
20122 Trooper , Australian Shepherd, Shayna Gant
20121 Rapt ur e, Border Callie, Gary Martin
20120 Rudy, Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer
20118 Gwen, Border Collie, Krista Cantrell

20116 Aj a Noel , Border Collie, Penelope Carr
20112 Fal con, Border Collie, Kathleen Snow
20111 Leel oo, Border Callie, Elaine Smola
20110 Medl ey, Border Collie, Lauren Fortenberry
20108 I ndy, Border Collie, Krinna Hix

20119 Di zzy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniela Flores
20113 Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
20107 Tal i sman, Border Collie, Sherrie Calder
20106 Charl ott e, All-American, Suzanne Loerch
20105 Roma, Border Collie, Vicki Ramsay

20104 Bol o, Border Collie, Marty Rowland

20103 Nyx, Siberian Husky, Karli Watson

20102 Koa, Border Collie, Jennifer Metzger

20101 Mazen, Border Collie, Jennifer Thomas

Ring 1: Open Standard

24": 2 conpetitors
24502 Doj a, Poodle (Standard), Kynsey Bates
24501 Nal ah, Doberman Pinscher, Terri Pierce

20": 8 conpetitors

20501 Thor n, Border Collie, Nancy Dudeck
20804 Cakl ey, Labrador Retriever, Janice Johnson
20602 Zi p, Dutch Shepherd, Danyel Parkhurst
20601 Rush, Alaskan Maamute, Kayla Smith
20506 Hank , Border Collie, Rick Thompson
20503 Shi ner , Border Collie, Marty Wallis
20502 Jessi e, Border Collie, Gayle McNish
20303 Fabl e, Border Collie, Jennifer Metzger

16": 3 conpetitors

16601 N kki , Border Collie, Nancy Dudeck
16301 O ter, All-American, Keith Willson
16605 Nel | i e, Border Collie, Andrea Wright

12": 1 conpetitor
12602 Maggi e, Miniature American Shepherd, Jerry Lile

20": 31 conpetitors

20304 Scuffl e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniela Flores
20109 Ri pl ey, Border Collie, Krinna Hix

20302 Darwi n, Border Collie, Debra Stone



Ring 1: Novice Standard

24": 3 conpetitors

24703 Reba, Doberman Pinscher, Lynette Barnes
24702 Azam , Poodle (Standard), Margaret Root
24701 Dex, Weimaraner, Ragan Kimbro

20": 12 conpetitors

20803 Sabl e, All-American, Ann Jayne

20802 Ronny, Labrador Retriever, Laura Hedrick
20801 Kyssa, Boxer, Jan Blevin

20711 Red Ri ot , Border Collie, Dynah Woodman
20710 ChaRl i e, Border Callie, Vicki Ramsay

20708 Kel ci , German Shorthaired Pointer, Penny Clement
20707 Ray, German Shepherd Dog, Jacqueline Judd
20705 Cheese, Austraian Shepherd, Addison Chappell
20704 Cascadi a Rose , Border Collie, Krista Cantrell
20703 Freki , Australian Shepherd, Bonnie de Lyons
20702 Gus, Border Collie, Carol West

20701 El i e, Austraian Shepherd, Emily Bible

16": 9 conpetitors

16808 Marl ei gh, All-American, Jodi Delgado
16809 Fi nl ey, Border Collie, Kathy Diamond

16806 Koa, All-American, Trami Nguyen Grupe
16804 Mal i bu, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
16802 Sapo, Xoloitzcuintli, MelissaHinkle

16704 Te' a, Border Collie, Andrea Wright

16702 Cam, Shetland Sheepdog, Gayle McNish

16701 Axi e, Italian Greyhound, Leslie Holman
16807 Ki nsl ey, All-American, Jodi Delgado

12": 3 conpetitors

12705 Lil a, Parson Russell Terrier, Alicia Wendt
12704 Kitty, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye Kirk
12702 Turl ough, Swedish Valhund, Carol Gravliey

8": 5 conpetitors

8803 Pet e, Papillon, Shannon Lovett

8802 Bel | e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carly Tomlinson
8703 Wody, Dachshund (Wirehaired), Alicia Wendt
8702 Phl yt e, Chihuahua, Annette Janis

8701 Cai dei s, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White

4": 1 conpetitor
4802 Jaxx , Scottish Terrier, Shannon Lovett

Ring 2: Time 2 Beat

24": 7 conpetitors

24703 Reba, Doberman Pinscher, Lynette Barnes
24502 Doj a, Poodle (Standard), Kynsey Bates
24501 Nal ah, Doberman Pinscher, Terri Pierce
24114 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24108 Ni ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
24104 Happy , Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt
24103 Zeenwn, lbizan Hound, Jean Fisher

Friday (cont.)

20":

20804
20801
20114
20702
20602
20506
20302
20122
20120
20116
20112
20108
20105
20103
20111
20113
20101

16":

16230
16809
16802
16701
16601
16501
16305
16301
16222
16218
16215
16211
16204
16201
16107
16401
16103

12":

12208
12108
12706
12705
12404
12401
12302
12203
12103
12101
12104
12207

8":

8803
8401
8301
8212
8209

17 conpetitors

Cakl ey, Labrador Retriever, Janice Johnson
Kyssa, Boxer, Jan Blevin

Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Cus, Border Collie, Carol West

Zi p, Dutch Shepherd, Danyel Parkhurst
Hank , Border Collie, Rick Thompson

Dar wi n, Border Collie, Debra Stone

Tr ooper , Australian Shepherd, Shayna Gant
Rudy , Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer

Aj a Noel , Border Collie, Penelope Carr
Fal con, Border Collie, Kathleen Snow

I ndy , Border Collie, Krinna Hix

Roma, Border Collie, Vicki Ramsay

Nyx, Siberian Husky, Karli Watson

Leel oo, Border Callie, Elaine Smola
Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Mazen, Border Collie, Jennifer Thomas

17 conpetitors

Kana, Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine

Fi nl ey, Border Collie, Kathy Diamond

Sapo, Xoloitzcuintli, Melissa Hinkle

Axi e, Italian Greyhound, Leslie Holman

Ni kki , Border Collie, Nancy Dudeck

M r age, Border Collie, Kacie Gregor

W ndsor , All-American, Becky Maddex

Ot er , All-American, Keith Willson

Phoebe , All-American, Debra Corbin

Roxi e, German Shorthaired Pointer, Penny Clement
Hur ri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
Tilly Monster ,Border Collie, John Muehlberg
Pi per , Australian Shepherd, Shanna Rumburg

Fri da, Poodle (Standard), Betti Hamilton

Phaede , Border Collie, Kris Hiney

Mom , Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine

Dor i e, Miniature American Shepherd, Merry Zakrzewski

12 conpetitors

Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
Roxy , Poodle (Miniature), Denise Graham

Cl over , English Cocker Spaniel, Jann O'Brien

Li | a, Parson Russell Terrier, Alicia Wendt
Bryndal Mae , Boston Terrier, Mary Ann Cashman
Maver i ck, Shetland Sheepdog, Marsha Sneed
Veri ty, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristin Kaldahl

Fi nnegan , Shetland Sheepdog, Brenda Plumtree
Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
Kar ma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller

Tar a, Poodle (Miniature), Denise Graham

Cr eed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

10 conpetitors

Pet e, Papillon, Shannon Lovett

Conor , Shetland Sheepdog, Marsha Sneed
Gabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
Zap, Poodle (Standard), Melissa Snell



8205 Cody, All-American, Debbie Lajoie

8203 Maggi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
8201 Hansen, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dana Bull
8704 Kodi , Poodle (Toy), Denise Graham

8106 Tilly, Papillon, Lenore DuBaldo

4": 3 conpetitors

8115 Dol I y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
4802 Jaxx , Scottish Terrier, Shannon Lovett

4202 Skye, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi

Ring 2: Master/Excellent IWW

24": 18 conpetitors

24112 Stryker , Belgian Sheepdog, Jean Fisher
24105 Tacoma, Weimaraner, Stephanie Langston
24301 Legend, Labrador Retriever, Rebecca Reordan
24116 Sage, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Cyndi Mireles
24C101 Rogue One , Border Collie, Dynah Woodman
24115 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24114 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24113 Chase N, Golden Retriever, Linda Musgrave
24111 Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
24110 Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke

24109 El | a, Doberman Pinscher, Lynette Barnes
24108 Ni ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
24107 Creed, Belgian Tervuren, Susan Gill

24106 M a, Poodle (Standard), Jay McWhorter

24101 Vort ex, Belgian Sheepdog, Cheryl Jackson
24104 Happy , Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt
24103 Zeenwn, lbizan Hound, Jean Fisher

24102 Sunmmi t , Weimaraner, Stephanie Langston

16": 34 conpetitors

16230 Kana, Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine
16214 Jovi , Border Collie, Ricki Wallis

16208 Hot Toddy , Golden Retriever, Donna Todd
16206 Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
16501 M rage, Border Collie, Kacie Gregor

16305 W ndsor , All-American, Becky Maddex
16104 Kira, Miniature American Shepherd, Shelley Cox
16303 Ayl ee, Austrdian Cattle Dog, Samantha Will
16203 Avi spa, Border Callie, Kris Hiney

16223 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
16222 Phoebe, All-American, Debra Corbin

16221 Gage, Border Collie, Carol West

16220 Marl ey, Whippet, Alissa Huckabay

16219 Capt ai n, Golden Retriever, Linda Musgrave

16218 Roxi e, German Shorthaired Pointer, Penny Clement

16217 Reese, Standard Schnauzer, David Drummond
16102 Ryl ee, All-American, Sarah Kay

16213 Jake, Border Collie, Marty Wallis

16216 Xen, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Root
16215 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
16212 Lucy, Golden Retriever, Janie Jury

16211 Tilly Monster , Border Collie, John Muehlberg

16401 Mom , Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine

Friday (cont.)

16207
16205
16204
16201
16108
16107
16106
16105
16103
16109
16101

20":

20304
20114
20303
20109
20302
20301
20206
20205
20204
20203
20202
20804
20201
20125
20117
20122
20121
20120
20119
20118
20116
20113
20112
20111
20110
20108
20107
20106
20105
20104
20103
20102
20101

12":

12201
12403
12208
12103
12108
12706
12404
12401
12303
12301

Tequi | a, Golden Retriever, Donna Todd

Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

Pi per , Australian Shepherd, Shanna Rumburg

Fri da, Poodle (Standard), Betti Hamilton

Bel | a, Australian Cattle Dog, Michelle Johnston-Koch
Phaede , Border Collie, Kris Hiney

Hazel , Miniature American Shepherd, Barbara Jel eski
Gant u, Miniature American Shepherd, April Weeks
Dor i e, Miniature American Shepherd, Merry Zakrzewski
Lexi , Border Collie, Ricki Wallis

Bent | ey, Miniature American Shepherd, Shelley Cox

33 conpetitors

Scuf f | e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniela
Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge

Fabl e, Border Collie, Jennifer Metzger

Ri pl ey, Border Collie, Krinna Hix

Dar wi n, Border Collie, Debra Stone

Swi f t , Border Collie, Ginny Martin

Sam, German Shepherd Dog, Jacqueline Judd

Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor

Nat e, Flat-Coated Retriever, Mike Gallagher

Cr ow, Flat-Coated Retriever, Mary Jo Gallagher
Tango Ti ne, Belgian Malinois, Jane Berry

Cakl ey, Labrador Retriever, Janice Johnson

Goose, Golden Retriever, Sherri Farmer

Asl an, Australian Shepherd, Sherrie Calder

Enber , Border Collie, Marty Rowland

Tr ooper , Australian Shepherd, Shayna Gant

Rapt ur e, Border Collie, Gary Martin

Rudy , Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer

Di zzy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniela Flores
Gaen, Border Collie, Krista Cantrell

Aj a Noel , Border Collie, Penelope Carr
Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Fal con, Border Collie, Kathleen Snow
Leel oo, Border Callie, Elaine Smola

Medl ey , Border Collie, Lauren Fortenberry
I ndy , Border Collie, Krinna Hix

Tal i sman, Border Collie, Sherrie Calder
Charl ot t e, All-American, Suzanne Loerch
Roma, Border Collie, Vicki Ramsay

Bol o, Border Collie, Marty Rowland

Nyx, Siberian Husky, Karli Watson

Koa, Border Collie, Jennifer Metzger
Mazen, Border Collie, Jennifer Thomas

23 conpetitors

Qundy , Wire Fox Terrier, Cathy Brassard

Cammi , All-American, Cassie Pomeroy

Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King

Roxy , Poodle (Miniature), Denise Graham

Cl over , English Cocker Spaniel, Jann O'Brien
Bryndal Mae , Boston Terrier, Mary Ann Cashman
Maver i ck, Shetland Sheepdog, Marsha Sneed

Kat e, Parson Russell Terrier, Christine Cox

Savvy, All-American, Sarah Kay



Friday (cont.)

12210 Enmmm, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
12206 | an, Border Collie, Shara Humpert

12204 Fabl e, Border Collie, Lauren Fortenberry
12203 Fi nnegan, Shetland Sheepdog, Brenda Plumtree
12102 Vega, Poodle (Miniature), Nancy Walker

12202 Fait h, Border Collie, Ginny Martin

12109 Epoch, Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Reordan
12107 Star , Wire Fox Terrier, Cathy Brassard

12211 Ky, All-American, Cassie Pomeroy

12101 Kar ma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller

12104 Tar a, Poodle (Miniature), Denise Graham
12602 Maggi e, Miniature American Shepherd, Jerry Lile
12207 Creed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

8": 21 conpetitors

8225 Koki , Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King

8211 Medi ci , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White
8115 Dol I y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8212 Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
8210 Mama Q, All-American, Regina Schmerfeld
8209 Zap, Poodle (Standard), Melissa Snell

8208 Pal ace, Chinese Crested, Annette Janis

8207 Tuni , Poodle (Miniature), Nancy Walker

8205 Cody , All-American, Debbie Lajoie

8204 Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge
8101 Nol I ai g, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White
8203 Maggi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
8201 Hansen, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dana Bull

8301 CGabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8106 Tilly, Papillon, Lenore DuBaldo

8105 Charlie Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell
8104 Maddi e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James Grantz
8103 Fi ona, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Theresa Boyll
8102 Eddi eRebel , Papillon, Shara Humpert

8402 Teddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Wendt
8108 Treor ai , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White

4": 4 conpetitors

4201 Vi nny, All-American, Brenda Stukey

4205 Tucker , All-American, Regina Schmerfeld
4204 Phl aym, Chihuahua, Annette Janis

4202 Skye, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi

Ring 2: Premier JWW

24": 7 conpetitors

24112 Stryker , Belgian Sheepdog, Jean Fisher
24C101 Rogue One , Border Collie, Dynah Woodman
24301 Legend, Labrador Retriever, Rebecca Reordan
24115 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24114 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24107 Creed, Belgian Tervuren, Susan Gill

24103 Zeenwn, lbizan Hound, Jean Fisher

20": 18 conpetitors
20702 Gus, Border Collie, Carol West
20109 Ri pl ey, Border Collie, Krinna Hix
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20602 Zi p, Dutch Shepherd, Danyel Parkhurst
20506 Hank , Border Collie, Rick Thompson
20501 Thor n, Border Collie, Nancy Dudeck
20125 Asl an, Australian Shepherd, Sherrie Calder
20122 Trooper , Australian Shepherd, Shayna Gant
20121 Rapt ur e, Border Callie, Gary Martin
20119 Di zzy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniela Flores
20118 Gwen, Border Collie, Krista Cantrell

20116 Aj a Noel ,Border Collie, Penelope Carr
20113 Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
20112 Fal con, Border Collie, Kathleen Snow
20111 Leel oo, Border Callie, Elaine Smola
20101 Mazen, Border Collie, Jennifer Thomas
20110 Medl ey, Border Collie, Lauren Fortenberry
20108 I ndy , Border Collie, Krinna Hix

20107 Tal i sman, Border Collie, Sherrie Calder

16": 14 conpetitors

16401 Mom , Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine
16305 W ndsor , All-American, Becky Maddex

16303 Ayl ee, Austrdian Cattle Dog, Samantha Will
16223 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
16221 Cage, Border Collie, Carol West

16216 Xen, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Root

16212 Lucy, Golden Retriever, Janie Jury

16211 Tilly Monster , Border Collie, John Muehlberg
16204 Pi per , Australian Shepherd, Shanna Rumburg
16201 Fri da, Poodle (Standard), Betti Hamilton

16109 Lexi , Border Collie, Ricki Wallis

16107 Phaede, Border Coallie, Kris Hiney

16105 Gant u, Miniature American Shepherd, April Weeks
16104 Ki ra, Miniature American Shepherd, Shelley Cox

12": 6 conpetitors

12208 Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
12206 | an, Border Collie, Shara Humpert

12403 Canmi , All-American, Cassie Pomeroy
12204 Fabl e, Border Collie, Lauren Fortenberry
12101 Kar ma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller

12207 Creed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

8": 4 conpetitors

8209 Zap, Poodle (Standard), Melissa Snell

8204 Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge

8105 Charlie Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell
8102 Eddi eRebel , Papillon, Shara Humpert

Ring 2: Open JWW

24": 2 conpetitors
24502 Doj a, Poodle (Standard), Kynsey Bates
24501 Nal ah, Doberman Pinscher, Terri Pierce

20": 10 conpetitors

20501 Thor n, Border Collie, Nancy Dudeck
20801 Kyssa, Boxer, Jan Blevin

20710 ChaRl i e, Border Callie, Vicki Ramsay



20703 Freki , Australian Shepherd, Bonnie de Lyons
20702 Gus, Border Collie, Carol West

20701 El i e, Australian Shepherd, Emily Bible
20602 Zi p, Dutch Shepherd, Danyel Parkhurst
20601 Rush, Alaskan Maamute, Kayla Smith
20506 Hank , Border Collie, Rick Thompson

20503 Shi ner , Border Collie, Marty Wallis

16": 4 conpetitors

16902 Pascha, Poodle (Standard), Rachel E. Shubert
16605 Nel | i e, Border Collie, Andrea Wright
16301 O ter, All-American, Keith Willson

16601 N kki , Border Collie, Nancy Dudeck

12": 2 conpetitors
12702 Turl ough, Swedish Valhund, Carol Gravliey
12302 Verity, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristin Kaldahl

8": 2 conpetitors
8804 Tess, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Wendt
8401 Conor , Shetland Sheepdog, Marsha Sneed

Ring 2: Novice JWW

24": 4 conpetitors

24901 El |y, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Curren
24703 Reba, Doberman Pinscher, Lynette Barnes
24702 Azam , Poodle (Standard), Margaret Root
24701 Dex, Weimaraner, Ragan Kimbro

20": 8 conpetitors

20502 Jessi e, Border Collie, Gayle McNish
20803 Sabl e, All-American, Ann Jayne

20802 Ronny, Labrador Retriever, Laura Hedrick
20711 Red Ri ot , Border Collie, Dynah Woodman

20708 Kel ci , German Shorthaired Pointer, Penny Clement

20707 Ray, German Shepherd Dog, Jacqueline Judd
20705 Cheese, Austraian Shepherd, Addison Chappell

20704 Cascadi a Rose , Border Collie, Krista Cantrell

16": 7 conpetitors

16808 Marl ei gh, All-American, Jodi Delgado
16806 Koa, All-American, Trami Nguyen Grupe
16802 Sapo, Xoloitzcuintli, MelissaHinkle
16704 Te' a, Border Collie, Andrea Wright
16702 Cam, Shetland Sheepdog, Gayle McNish
16701 Axi e, Italian Greyhound, Leslie Holman
16807 Ki nsl ey, All-American, Jodi Delgado

12": 1 conpetitor
12704 Kitty, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye Kirk

8": 4 conpetitors
8803 Pet e, Papillon, Shannon Lovett

8802 Bel | e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carly Tomlinson

8702 Phl yt e, Chihuahua, Annette Janis

8701 Cai dei s, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White

Friday (cont.)
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4": 1 conpetitor
4802 Jaxx , Scottish Terrier, Shannon Lovett



Ring 1: Combined FAST

24"

24112
24109
24116
24115
24114
24113
24111
24108
24107
24101
24301
24502
24501
24102
24703
24103

20":

20109
20505
20114
20111
20104
20106
20101
20302
20122
20710
20507
20120
20115
20709
20707
20702
20701
20108
20204
20202
20113
20801
20207
20601
20504
20117

16":

16305
16108
16104
16103
16102
16230
16223
16221

16 conpetitors

St ryker , Belgian Sheepdog, Jean Fisher

El | a, Doberman Pinscher, Lynette Barnes
Sage , Chesapesake Bay Retriever, Cyndi Mireles
Spi rit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Chase N, Golden Retriever, Linda Musgrave
Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

N ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
Cr eed, Belgian Tervuren, Susan Gill

Vor t ex , Belgian Sheepdog, Cheryl Jackson
Legend, Labrador Retriever, Rebecca Reordan
Doj a, Poodle (Standard), Kynsey Bates

Nal ah, Doberman Pinscher, Terri Pierce
Summi t , Weimaraner, Stephanie Langston
Reba , Doberman Pinscher, Lynette Barnes
Zeenma, |bizan Hound, Jean Fisher

26 conpetitors

Ri pl ey, Border Collie, Krinna Hix

Kayl a, Australian Shepherd, Sharon C Heckman
Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

Bol o, Border Collie, Marty Rowland

Charl ot t e , All-American, Suzanne Loerch
Mazen, Border Collie, Jennifer Thomas

Dar wi n, Border Collie, Debra Stone

Tr ooper , Australian Shepherd, Shayna Gant
ChaRl i e, Border Collie, Vicki Ramsay

Pri zm, Border Collie, Porsha Wilkins

Rudy , Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer
Cakl ey , Border Collie, Terri Doby

Dr ax , Border Collie, Madison Williams

Ray , German Shepherd Dog, Jacqueline Judd
Cus, Border Collie, Carol West

El |'i e, Australian Shepherd, Emily Bible

I ndy , Border Collie, Krinna Hix

Nat e, Flat-Coated Retriever, Mike Gallagher
Tango Ti ne, Belgian Malinois, Jane Berry
Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Kyssa, Boxer, Jan Blevin

Rossi , All-American, Evan Plew

Rush, Alaskan Maamute, Kayla Smith

Running Order List
Saturday, July 26, 2025

Fr eckl es, Australian Shepherd, Sharon C Heckman

Enber , Border Collie, Marty Rowland

24 conpetitors

W ndsor , All-American, Becky Maddex

Bel | a, Australian Cattle Dog, Michelle Johnston-Koch

Ki r a, Miniature American Shepherd, Shelley Cox

Dor i e, Miniature American Shepherd, Merry Zakrzewski

Ryl ee, All-American, Sarah Kay

Kana, Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine
Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Gage, Border Callie, Carol West
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16220 Marl ey, Whippet, Alissa Huckabay

16218 Roxi e, German Shorthaired Pointer, Penny Clement
16216 Xen, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Root

16212 Lucy, Golden Retriever, Janie Jury

16211 Tilly Monster , Border Collie, John Muehlberg
16201 Fri da, Poodle (Standard), Betti Hamilton

16304 Rei d, Miniature American Shepherd, Evan Plew
16210 Sal |y, All-American, Mary Larson

16209 Echo, Border Collie, Susan Jaax

16306 Pul | a, Pumi, Taru Holinsworth

16107 Phaede, Border Coallie, Kris Hiney

16602 Caper , Australian Shepherd, Kara Hamilton
16401 Mom , Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine
16701 Axi e, Italian Greyhound, Leslie Holman

16301 O ter, All-American, Keith Willson

16802 Sapo, Xoloitzcuintli, MelissaHinkle

12": 16 conpetitors

12403 Canmi , All-American, Cassie Pomeroy

12208 Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
12109 Epoch, Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Reordan
12706 d over , English Cocker Spaniel, Jann O'Brien
12704 Kitty, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye Kirk

12702 Turl ough, Swedish Valhund, Carol Gravliey
12501 Thonas, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
12301 Savvy, All-American, Sarah Kay

12101 Kar ma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller

12705 Lil a, Parson Russell Terrier, Alicia Wendt

12302 Verity, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristin Kaldahl
12211 Ky, All-American, Cassie Pomeroy

12207 Creed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
12601 Bee Bop, All-American, Donna Allison

12404 Bryndal WMae , Boston Terrier, Mary Ann Cashman
12209 Ki | o, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Clark

8": 11 conpetitors

8115 Dol I y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8101 Nol I ai g, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White
8803 Pet e, Papillon, Shannon Lovett

8106 Tilly, Papillon, Lenore DuBaldo

8209 Zap, Poodle (Standard), Melissa Snell

8105 Charlie Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell
8102 Eddi eRebel , Papillon, Shara Humpert

8301 CGabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8401 Conor , Shetland Sheepdog, Marsha Sneed

8704 Kodi , Poodle (Toy), Denise Graham

8701 Cai dei s, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White

4": 2 conpetitors
4802 Jaxx, Scottish Terrier, Shannon Lovett
4202 Skye, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi



Saturday (cont.)

Ring 1: Premier Standard

24"

24112
24C10
24301
24114
24110
24107
24103

20":

20709
20702
20602
20109
20303
20125
20301
20207
20123
20121
20120
20119
20118
20116
20115
20711
20113
20101
20112
20111
20110
20108
20107

16":

16604
16203
16601
16401
16305
16303
16223
16221
16217
16212
16211
16204
16201
16109
16105
16104
16402
16107

12":
12208

7 conpetitors
St ryker , Belgian Sheepdog, Jean Fisher

1 Rogue One, Border Collie, Dynah Woodman
Legend, Labrador Retriever, Rebecca Reordan
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Skye , Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke
Cr eed, Belgian Tervuren, Susan Gill
Zeenma, |bizan Hound, Jean Fisher

23 conpetitors
Dr ax , Border Collie, Madison Williams
Cus, Border Collie, Carol West
Zi p, Dutch Shepherd, Danyel Parkhurst
Ri pl ey, Border Collie, Krinna Hix
Fabl e, Border Collie, Jennifer Metzger
Asl an, Australian Shepherd, Sherrie Calder
Swi f t , Border Collie, Ginny Martin
Rossi , All-American, Evan Plew
Maze , Border Collie, Porsha Wilkins
Rapt ur e, Border Collie, Gary Martin
Rudy , Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer
Di zzy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniela Flores
Gaen, Border Collie, Krista Cantrell
Aj a Noel , Border Collie, Penelope Carr
Gakl ey , Border Collie, Terri Doby
Red Ri ot , Border Callie, Dynah Woodman
Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Mazen, Border Collie, Jennifer Thomas
Fal con, Border Collie, Kathleen Snow
Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola
Medl ey , Border Collie, Lauren Fortenberry
I ndy , Border Collie, Krinna Hix
Tal i sman, Border Collie, Sherrie Calder

18 conpetitors
Penny, Australian Shepherd, Chrystal Beck
Avi spa, Border Collie, Kris Hiney
Ni kki , Border Collie, Nancy Dudeck
Mom , Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine
W ndsor , All-American, Becky Maddex
Ayl ee, Australian Cattle Dog, Samantha Will
Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Gage, Border Callie, Carol West
Reese, Standard Schnauzer, David Drummond
Lucy , Golden Retriever, Janie Jury
Tilly Monster ,Border Collie, John Muehlberg
Pi per , Australian Shepherd, Shanna Rumburg
Fri da, Poodle (Standard), Betti Hamilton
Lexi , Border Collie, Ricki Wallis
Gant u, Miniature American Shepherd, April Weeks
Ki r a, Miniature American Shepherd, Shelley Cox
St ar r , Australian Shepherd, Chrystal Beck
Phaede , Border Collie, Kris Hiney

10 conpetitors
Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
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12206 | an, Border Collie, Shara Humpert

12601 Bee Bop, All-American, Donna Allison

12403 Canmi , All-American, Cassie Pomeroy

12210 Enmmm, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
12204 Fabl e, Border Collie, Lauren Fortenberry
12203 Fi nnegan, Shetland Sheepdog, Brenda Plumtree
12103 Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
12101 Kar ma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller

12207 Creed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

8": 3 conpetitors

8301 Gabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi

8105 Charlie Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell
8102 Eddi eRebel , Papillon, Shara Humpert

Ring 1: Master/Excellent Standard

12": 26 conpetitors

12706 d over , English Cocker Spaniel, Jann O'Brien
12201 @undy, Wire Fox Terrier, Cathy Brassard

12208 Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
12601 Bee Bop, All-American, Donna Allison

12108 Roxy, Poodle (Miniature), Denise Graham

12404 Bryndal WMae , Boston Terrier, Mary Ann Cashman
12403 Canmi , All-American, Cassie Pomeroy

12304 Jessi e, Miniature American Shepherd, Jean Stockton
12303 Kat e, Parson Russell Terrier, Christine Cox
12103 Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
12302 Verity, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristin Kaldahl
12301 Savvy, All-American, Sarah Kay

12210 Enmmm, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
12209 Ki | o, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Clark
12206 | an, Border Collie, Shara Humpert

12205 Fly G rl , Border Collie, Jane Berry

12204 Fabl e, Border Collie, Lauren Fortenberry

12203 Fi nnegan, Shetland Sheepdog, Brenda Plumtree
12202 Fait h, Border Collie, Ginny Martin

12109 Epoch, Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Reordan
12107 Star , Wire Fox Terrier, Cathy Brassard

12104 Tar a, Poodle (Miniature), Denise Graham

12101 Kar ma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller

12211 Ky, All-American, Cassie Pomeroy

12207 Creed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
12503 Kai , Miniature American Shepherd, Jean Stockton

8": 21 conpetitors

8115 Dol I y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8225 Koki , Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King

8401 Conor , Shetland Sheepdog, Marsha Sneed
8302 Tri xi e, All-American, Kristi Brookshire
8108 Treor ai , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White
8212 Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
8209 Zap, Poodle (Standard), Melissa Snell

8208 Pal ace, Chinese Crested, Annette Janis

8206 Fi sher , All-American, Julie Free

8204 Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge
8203 Maggi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk



8301
8201
8107
8106
8105
8104
8103
8102
8101
8402

Gabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Hansen , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dana Bull
Anber , Australian Shepherd, Jean Stockton

Ti | |y, Papillon, Lenore DuBaldo

Saturday (cont.)

Charl i e Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell

Maddi e , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James Grantz

Fi ona, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Theresa Boyll
Eddi eRebel , Papillon, Shara Humpert

Nol | ai g, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White
Teddy , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Wendt

16604
16211
16213
16210
16209
16401
16304
16207
16204
16201

Penny , Australian Shepherd, Chrystal Beck
Tilly Monster ,Border Collie, John Muehlberg
Jake , Border Collie, Marty Wallis

Sal | y, All-American, Mary Larson

Echo, Border Collie, Susan Jaax

Mom , Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine
Rei d, Miniature American Shepherd, Evan Plew
Tequi | a, Golden Retriever, Donna Todd

Pi per , Australian Shepherd, Shanna Rumburg

Fri da, Poodle (Standard), Betti Hamilton

16108 Bel I a, Austraian Cattle Dog, Michelle Johnston-Koch
4": 4 conpetitors 16107 Phaede, Border Coallie, Kris Hiney
4203 Li |l o, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, April Weeks 16106 Hazel , Miniature American Shepherd, Barbara Jeleski
4201 Vi nny, All-American, Brenda Stukey 16105 Gant u, Miniature American Shepherd, April Weeks
4204 Phl aym, Chihuahua, Annette Janis 16103 Dori e, Miniature American Shepherd, Merry Zakrzewski
4202 Skye, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi 16102 Ryl ee, All-American, Sarah Kay

16101 Bent | ey, Miniature American Shepherd, Shelley Cox

24": 18 conpetitors 16402 Starr , Australian Shepherd, Chrystal Beck

24105 Tacoma, Weimaraner, Stephanie Langston 16109

24112 Stryker , Belgian Sheepdog, Jean Fisher

Lexi , Border Collie, Ricki Wallis

24C101 Rogue One , Border Collie, Dynah Woodman 20": 33 conpetitors

24301 Legend, Labrador Retriever, Rebecca Reordan 20304 Scuffl e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniela

24116 Sage, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Cyndi Mireles 20109 Ri pl ey, Border Collie, Krinna Hix

24115 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner 20302 Darwi n, Border Collie, Debra Stone

24114 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle 20301 Swi ft, Border Collie, Ginny Martin

24113 Chase N, Golden Retriever, Linda Musgrave 20114 Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge

24111 Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram 20207 Rossi , All-American, Evan Plew

24110 Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke 20206 Sam, German Shepherd Dog, Jacqueline Judd

24109 El | a, Doberman Pinscher, Lynette Barnes 20205 Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor

24108 Ni ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola 20204 Nat e, Flat-Coated Retriever, Mike Gallagher

24101 Vort ex, Belgian Sheepdog, Cheryl Jackson 20203 Cr ow, Flat-Coated Retriever, Mary Jo Gallagher

24107 Creed, Belgian Tervuren, Susan Gill 20201 Goose, Golden Retriever, Sherri Farmer

24106 M a, Poodle (Standard), Jay McWhorter 20125 Asl an, Australian Shepherd, Sherrie Calder

24104 Happy , Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt 20123 Maze, Border Collie, Porsha Wilkins

24102 Sunmmi t , Weimaraner, Stephanie Langston 20122 Trooper , Australian Shepherd, Shayna Gant

24103 Zeenwn, lbizan Hound, Jean Fisher 20117 Enber , Border Collie, Marty Rowland
20121 Rapt ur e, Border Callie, Gary Martin

16": 39 conpetitors 20120 Rudy, Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer

16230 Kana, Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine 20118 Gwen, Border Collie, Krista Cantrell

16203 Avi spa, Border Coallie, Kris Hiney 20116 Aj a Noel , Border Collie, Penelope Carr

16104 Kira, Miniature American Shepherd, Shelley Cox 20115 Cakl ey, Border Collie, Terri Doby

16214 Jovi , Border Collie, Ricki Wallis 20112 Fal con, Border Collie, Kathleen Snow

16208 Hot Toddy , Golden Retriever, Donna Todd 20111 Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

16501 M rage, Border Collie, Kacie Gregor 20110 Medl ey, Border Collie, Lauren Fortenberry

16306 Pul | a, Pumi, Taru Holinsworth 20108 I ndy, Border Collie, Krinna Hix

16305 W ndsor , All-American, Becky Maddex 20113 Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge

16303 Ayl ee, Austrdian Cattle Dog, Samantha Will 20106 Charl ott e, All-American, Suzanne Loerch

16302 Coup, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Clark 20119 Di zzy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniela Flores

16223 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang 20105 Roma, Border Collie, Vicki Ramsay

16222 Phoebe, All-American, Debra Corbin 20107 Tal i sman, Border Collie, Sherrie Calder

16221 Gage, Border Collie, Carol West 20103 Nyx, Siberian Husky, Karli Watson

16220 Marl ey, Whippet, Alissa Huckabay 20104 Bol o, Border Collie, Marty Rowland

16219 Capt ai n, Golden Retriever, Linda Musgrave 20102 Koa, Border Collie, Jennifer Metzger

16218 Roxi e, German Shorthaired Pointer, Penny Clement 20101 Mazen, Border Collie, Jennifer Thomas

16217 Reese, Standard Schnauzer, David Drummond

16216 Xen, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Root

16215 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan

16212 Lucy, Golden Retriever, Janie Jury
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Ring 1: Open Standard

24": 2 conpetitors
24502 Doj a, Poodle (Standard), Kynsey Bates
24501 Nal ah, Doberman Pinscher, Terri Pierce

20":

20504
20501
20804
20602
20601
20507
20506
20503
20502
20303
20706
20505

12 conpetitors
Fr eckl es, Australian Shepherd, Sharon C Heckman
Thor n, Border Collie, Nancy Dudeck
Cakl ey, Labrador Retriever, Janice Johnson
Zi p, Dutch Shepherd, Danyel Parkhurst
Rush, Alaskan Maamute, Kayla Smith
Pri zm, Border Collie, Porsha Wilkins
Hank , Border Collie, Rick Thompson
Shi ner , Border Collie, Marty Wallis
Jessi e, Border Collie, Gayle McNish
Fabl e, Border Collie, Jennifer Metzger
St evi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Beck
Kayl a, Australian Shepherd, Sharon C Heckman

16": 3 conpetitors

16602 Caper , Australian Shepherd, Kara Hamilton
16301 O ter, All-American, Keith Willson
16601 N kki , Border Collie, Nancy Dudeck

12": 3 conpetitors
12602 Maggi e, Miniature American Shepherd, Jerry Lile

Saturday (cont.)

12502 Pupper , Miniature American Shepherd, Kristi Brookshire

12501 Thonas, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King

Ring 1: Novice Standard

24": 3 conpetitors

24703 Reba, Doberman Pinscher, Lynette Barnes
24702 Azam , Poodle (Standard), Margaret Root
24701 Dex, Weimaraner, Ragan Kimbro

20":

20803
20801
20711
20710
20709
20708
20707
20704
20703
20702
20701

11 conpetitors
Sabl e, All-American, Ann Jayne
Kyssa, Boxer, Jan Blevin
Red Ri ot , Border Callie, Dynah Woodman
ChaRl i e, Border Collie, Vicki Ramsay
Dr ax , Border Collie, Madison Williams
Kel ci , German Shorthaired Pointer, Penny Clement
Ray , German Shepherd Dog, Jacqueline Judd
Cascadi a Rose , Border Collie, Krista Cantrell
Fr eki , Australian Shepherd, Bonnie de Lyons
Cus, Border Collie, Carol West
El |'i e, Australian Shepherd, Emily Bible

16":

16808
16901
16809
16806
16805
16804

12 conpetitors
Mar | ei gh, All-American, Jodi Delgado

Fi nl ey, Border Collie, Kathy Diamond

Koa, All-American, Trami Nguyen Grupe
Mayze, All-American, Holly Wilson DVM

Mal i bu, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang

Ophi I'i a, Miniature American Shepherd, Bunkey Latimer
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16803
16802
16801
16702
16701
16807

Doodl e, Australian Shepherd, Betty Ayres
Sapo, Xoloitzcuintli, Melissa Hinkle

Benj am n, Labrador Retriever, Mitchell Ballard
Cam, Shetland Sheepdog, Gayle McNish

Axi e, Italian Greyhound, Leslie Holman

Ki nsl ey, All-American, Jodi Delgado

12": 3 conpetitors

12705 Lil a, Parson Russell Terrier, Alicia Wendt
12704 Kitty, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye Kirk
12702 Turl ough, Swedish Valhund, Carol Gravliey

8": 5 conpetitors

8803 Pet e, Papillon, Shannon Lovett

8801 Her bi e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Becky Lane
8702 Phl yt e, Chihuahua, Annette Janis

8701 Cai dei s, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White
8703 Wody, Dachshund (Wirehaired), Alicia Wendt

4": 1 conpetitor
4802 Jaxx, Scottish Terrier, Shannon Lovett

Ring 2: Time 2 Beat

24"

24703
24502
24501
24114
24108
24104
24103
24102

8 conpetitors
Reba , Doberman Pinscher, Lynette Barnes
Doj a, Poodle (Standard), Kynsey Bates
Nal ah, Doberman Pinscher, Terri Pierce
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Ni ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
Happy , Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt
Zeenma, |bizan Hound, Jean Fisher
Summi t , Weimaraner, Stephanie Langston

20": 22 conpetitors

20804 Cakl ey, Labrador Retriever, Janice Johnson

20801 Kyssa, Boxer, Jan Blevin

20114 Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge

20709 Dr ax, Border Collie, Madison Williams

20708 Kel ci , German Shorthaired Pointer, Penny Clement

20706 Stevi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Beck

20702 Gus, Border Collie, Carol West

20602 Zi p, Dutch Shepherd, Danyel Parkhurst

20506 Hank , Border Collie, Rick Thompson

20302 Darwi n, Border Collie, Debra Stone

20207 Rossi , All-American, Evan Plew

20123 Maze, Border Collie, Porsha Wilkins

20120 Rudy, Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer

20116 Aj a Noel , Border Collie, Penelope Carr

20115 Cakl ey, Border Collie, Terri Doby

20112 Fal con, Border Collie, Kathleen Snow

20111 Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

20108 I ndy, Border Collie, Krinna Hix

20105 Roma, Border Collie, Vicki Ramsay

20113 Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge

20103 Nyx, Siberian Husky, Karli Watson

20101 Mazen, Border Collie, Jennifer Thomas



Saturday (cont.)

16": 22 conpetitors

16230 Kana, Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine
16809 Fi nl ey, Border Collie, Kathy Diamond

16802 Sapo, Xoloitzcuintli, MelissaHinkle

16701 Axi e, Italian Greyhound, Leslie Holman

16602 Caper , Australian Shepherd, Kara Hamilton
16601 N kki , Border Collie, Nancy Dudeck

16501 M rage, Border Collie, Kacie Gregor

16306 Pul | a, Pumi, Taru Holinsworth

16305 W ndsor , All-American, Becky Maddex

16304 Rei d, Miniature American Shepherd, Evan Plew
16302 Coup, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Clark
16301 O ter, All-American, Keith Willson

16222 Phoebe, All-American, Debra Corbin

16215 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
16211 Tilly Monster , Border Collie, John Muehlberg
16204 Pi per , Australian Shepherd, Shanna Rumburg
16201 Fri da, Poodle (Standard), Betti Hamilton

16107 Phaede, Border Coallie, Kris Hiney

16106 Hazel , Miniature American Shepherd, Barbara Jel eski
16401 Mom , Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine
16105 Gant u, Miniature American Shepherd, April Weeks
16103 Dori e, Miniature American Shepherd, Merry Zakrzewski

12": 11 conpetitors

12108 Roxy, Poodle (Miniature), Denise Graham
12208 Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
12706 d over , English Cocker Spaniel, Jann O'Brien
12705 Lil a, Parson Russell Terrier, Alicia Wendt
12601 Bee Bop, All-American, Donna Allison
12501 Thonas, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
12302 Verity, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristin Kaldahl
12202 Fait h, Border Collie, Ginny Martin

12101 Kar ma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller

12104 Tar a, Poodle (Miniature), Denise Graham
12207 Creed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

8": 8 conpetitors

8115 Dol I y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8803 Pet e, Papillon, Shannon Lovett

8212 Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
8209 Zap, Poodle (Standard), Melissa Snell

8201 Hansen, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dana Bull
8301 CGabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8106 Tilly, Papillon, Lenore DuBaldo

8704 Kodi , Poodle (Toy), Denise Graham

4": 2 conpetitors
4802 Jaxx , Scottish Terrier, Shannon Lovett
4202 Skye, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi

Ring 2: Master/Excellent IWW

24": 18 conpetitors

24112 Stryker , Belgian Sheepdog, Jean Fisher
24105 Tacoma, Weimaraner, Stephanie Langston
24C101 Rogue One, Border Collie, Dynah Woodman
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24301 Legend, Labrador Retriever, Rebecca Reordan
24116 Sage, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Cyndi Mireles
24115 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24114 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24113 Chase N, Golden Retriever, Linda Musgrave
24111 Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
24110 Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke

24109 El | a, Doberman Pinscher, Lynette Barnes
24108 Ni ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
24101 Vort ex, Belgian Sheepdog, Cheryl Jackson
24107 Creed, Belgian Tervuren, Susan Gill

24106 M a, Poodle (Standard), Jay McWhorter
24104 Happy , Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt
24103 Zeenwn, lbizan Hound, Jean Fisher

24102 Sunmmi t , Weimaraner, Stephanie Langston

16": 38 conpetitors

16203 Avi spa, Border Coallie, Kris Hiney

16230 Kana, Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine
16208 Hot Toddy , Golden Retriever, Donna Todd

16604 Penny, Australian Shepherd, Chrystal Beck

16214 Jovi , Border Collie, Ricki Wallis

16501 M rage, Border Collie, Kacie Gregor

16306 Pul | a, Pumi, Taru Holinsworth

16305 W ndsor , All-American, Becky Maddex

16303 Ayl ee, Austrdian Cattle Dog, Samantha Will

16302 Coup, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Clark
16223 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang

16222 Phoebe, All-American, Debra Corbin

16221 Cage, Border Collie, Carol West

16220 Marl ey, Whippet, Alissa Huckabay

16219 Capt ai n, Golden Retriever, Linda Musgrave

16218 Roxi e, German Shorthaired Pointer, Penny Clement
16217 Reese, Standard Schnauzer, David Drummond
16216 Xen, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Root

16102 Ryl ee, All-American, Sarah Kay

16104 Ki ra, Miniature American Shepherd, Shelley Cox
16215 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan

16213 Jake, Border Collie, Marty Wallis

16212 Lucy, Golden Retriever, Janie Jury

16402 Starr , Australian Shepherd, Chrystal Beck

16211 Tilly Monster , Border Collie, John Muehlberg
16401 Mom , Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine
16210 Sal |y, All-American, Mary Larson

16209 Echo, Border Collie, Susan Jaax

16207 Tequi | a, Golden Retriever, Donna Todd

16204 Pi per , Australian Shepherd, Shanna Rumburg
16201 Fri da, Poodle (Standard), Betti Hamilton

16108 Bel I a, Austraian Cattle Dog, Michelle Johnston-Koch
16107 Phaede, Border Coallie, Kris Hiney

16106 Hazel , Miniature American Shepherd, Barbara Jeleski
16105 Gant u, Miniature American Shepherd, April Weeks
16103 Dori e, Miniature American Shepherd, Merry Zakrzewski
16109 Lexi , Border Collie, Ricki Wallis

16101 Bent | ey, Miniature American Shepherd, Shelley Cox

20": 36 conpetitors
20804 Cakl ey, Labrador Retriever, Janice Johnson



20109
20706
20114
20304
20117
20303
20125
20302
20301
20207
20206
20205
20204
20203
20201
20123
20122
20121
20120
20118
20116
20115
20113
20112
20111
20110
20108
20107
20119
20106
20105
20104
20103
20102
20101

12":

12403
12208
12103
12201
12108
12706
12601
12404
12304
12303
12301
12210
12209
12206
12205
12204
12203
12501
12202
12109
12107

Saturday (cont.)

Ri pl ey, Border Collie, Krinna Hix
St evi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Beck
Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge

Scuf f | e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniela Flores

Enber , Border Collie, Marty Rowland

Fabl e, Border Collie, Jennifer Metzger

Asl an, Australian Shepherd, Sherrie Calder
Dar wi n, Border Collie, Debra Stone

Swi f t , Border Collie, Ginny Martin

Rossi , All-American, Evan Plew

Sam, German Shepherd Dog, Jacqueline Judd
Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor

Nat e, Flat-Coated Retriever, Mike Gallagher
Cr ow, Flat-Coated Retriever, Mary Jo Gallagher
Goose, Golden Retriever, Sherri Farmer
Maze , Border Collie, Porsha Wilkins

Tr ooper , Australian Shepherd, Shayna Gant
Rapt ur e, Border Collie, Gary Martin

Rudy , Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer
Gaen, Border Collie, Krista Cantrell

Aj a Noel , Border Collie, Penelope Carr
Gakl ey , Border Collie, Terri Doby

Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Fal con, Border Collie, Kathleen Snow

Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

Medl ey , Border Collie, Lauren Fortenberry

I ndy , Border Collie, Krinna Hix

Tal i sman, Border Collie, Sherrie Calder

Di zzy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniela Flores
Charl ot t e , All-American, Suzanne Loerch
Roma, Border Collie, Vicki Ramsay

Bol o, Border Collie, Marty Rowland

Nyx , Siberian Husky, Karli Watson

Koa, Border Collie, Jennifer Metzger
Mazen, Border Collie, Jennifer Thomas

26 conpetitors
Cammi , All-American, Cassie Pomeroy
Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
@undy , Wire Fox Terrier, Cathy Brassard
Roxy , Poodle (Miniature), Denise Graham
Cl over , English Cocker Spaniel, Jann O'Brien
Bee Bop, All-American, Donna Allison
Bryndal Mae , Boston Terrier, Mary Ann Cashman
Jessi e, Miniature American Shepherd, Jean Stockton
Kat e, Parson Russell Terrier, Christine Cox
Savvy, All-American, Sarah Kay
Enmma, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
Ki | o, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Clark
| an, Border Collie, Shara Humpert
Fl'y G rl ,Border Callie, Jane Berry
Fabl e, Border Collie, Lauren Fortenberry
Fi nnegan , Shetland Sheepdog, Brenda Plumtree
Thomas , Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
Fai t h, Border Collie, Ginny Martin
Epoch, Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Reordan
St ar , Wire Fox Terrier, Cathy Brassard
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12104
12101
12211
12602
12207

8":

8115
8302
8212
8108
8209
8208
8206
8204
8203
8201
8107
8106
8105
8301
8104
8103
8102
8225
8101
8402

4" :

4204
4203
4201
4202

Tar a, Poodle (Miniature), Denise Graham

Kar ma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller

Ky, All-American, Cassie Pomeroy

Maggi e, Miniature American Shepherd, Jerry Lile
Cr eed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

20 conpetitors
Dol | y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Tri xi e, All-American, Kristi Brookshire
Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
Tr eor ai , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White
Zap, Poodle (Standard), Melissa Snell
Pal ace, Chinese Crested, Annette Janis
Fi sher , All-American, Julie Free
Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge
Maggi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
Hansen , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dana Bull
Anber , Australian Shepherd, Jean Stockton
Ti | |y, Papillon, Lenore DuBaldo
Charl i e Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell
Gabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Maddi e , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James Grantz
Fi ona, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Theresa Boyll
Eddi eRebel , Papillon, Shara Humpert
Koki , Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
Nol | ai g, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White
Teddy , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Wendt

4 conpetitors
Phl aym, Chihuahua, Annette Janis
Li | o, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, April Weeks
Vi nny , All-American, Brenda Stukey
Skye , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi

Ring 2: Premier JWW

24"

24301
24116
24114
24111
24107
24103
24101

20":

20125
20709
20702
20109
20506
20501
20207
20123
20121
20119
20118

7 conmpetitors
Legend, Labrador Retriever, Rebecca Reordan
Sage , Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Cyndi Mireles
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
Cr eed, Belgian Tervuren, Susan Gill
Zeenma, |bizan Hound, Jean Fisher
Vor t ex , Belgian Sheepdog, Cheryl Jackson

22 conpetitors
Asl an, Australian Shepherd, Sherrie Calder
Dr ax , Border Collie, Madison Williams
Cus, Border Collie, Carol West
Ri pl ey, Border Collie, Krinna Hix
Hank , Border Collie, Rick Thompson
Thor n, Border Collie, Nancy Dudeck
Rossi , All-American, Evan Plew
Maze , Border Collie, Porsha Wilkins
Rapt ur e, Border Collie, Gary Martin
Di zzy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniela Flores
Gaen, Border Collie, Krista Cantrell



20117
20116
20115
20101
20113
20112
20111
20110
20107
20106
20108

Enber , Border Collie, Marty Rowland

Aj a Noel , Border Collie, Penelope Carr
Cakl ey , Border Collie, Terri Doby
Mazen, Border Collie, Jennifer Thomas
Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Fal con, Border Collie, Kathleen Snow
Leel oo, Border Callie, Elaine Smola

Medl ey , Border Collie, Lauren Fortenberry
Tal i sman, Border Collie, Sherrie Calder
Charl ot t e, All-American, Suzanne Loerch
I ndy , Border Collie, Krinna Hix

16":

16203
16604
16501
16401
16305
16303
16223
16221
16216
16212
16211
16204
16201
16104
16108
16107
16402

17 conpetitors
Avi spa, Border Collie, Kris Hiney
Penny , Australian Shepherd, Chrystal Beck
M r age, Border Collie, Kacie Gregor
Mom , Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine
W ndsor , All-American, Becky Maddex
Ayl ee, Australian Cattle Dog, Samantha Will
Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Gage, Border Callie, Carol West
Xen, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Root
Lucy , Golden Retriever, Janie Jury
Tilly Monster ,Border Collie, John Muehlberg
Pi per , Australian Shepherd, Shanna Rumburg
Fri da, Poodle (Standard), Betti Hamilton
Ki r a, Miniature American Shepherd, Shelley Cox
Bel | a, Australian Cattle Dog, Michelle Johnston-Koch
Phaede , Border Collie, Kris Hiney
St ar r , Australian Shepherd, Chrystal Beck

12":

12208
12206
12601
12403
12204
12203
12103
12101
12207

9 conpetitors
Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
| an, Border Collie, Shara Humpert
Bee Bop, All-American, Donna Allison
Cammi , All-American, Cassie Pomeroy
Fabl e, Border Collie, Lauren Fortenberry
Fi nnegan , Shetland Sheepdog, Brenda Plumtree
Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
Kar ma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller
Cr eed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

8": 2 conpetitors

Saturday (cont.)

8105 Charlie Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell

8102 Eddi eRebel , Papillon, Shara Humpert

Ring 2: Open JWW

24": 2 conpetitors
24502 Doj a, Poodle (Standard), Kynsey Bates
24501 Nal ah, Doberman Pinscher, Terri Pierce

20": 12 conpetitors

20501 Thor n, Border Collie, Nancy Dudeck

20801 Kyssa, Boxer, Jan Blevin

20710 ChaR i e, Border Callie, Vicki Ramsay
20703 Freki , Australian Shepherd, Bonnie de Lyons
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20702
20701
20602
20601
20507
20506
20505
20503

16":

16602
16304
16301
16601

12":

12702
12503
12502
12302

8":
8804
8401

Cus, Border Collie, Carol West

El |'i e, Australian Shepherd, Emily Bible

Zi p, Dutch Shepherd, Danyel Parkhurst

Rush, Alaskan Maamute, Kayla Smith

Pri zm, Border Collie, Porsha Wilkins

Hank , Border Collie, Rick Thompson

Kayl a, Australian Shepherd, Sharon C Heckman
Shi ner , Border Collie, Marty Wallis

4 conpetitors
Caper , Australian Shepherd, Kara Hamilton
Rei d, Miniature American Shepherd, Evan Plew
Ot er , All-American, Keith Willson
Ni kki , Border Collie, Nancy Dudeck

4 conpetitors
Tur | ough , Swedish VValhund, Carol Gravley
Kai , Miniature American Shepherd, Jean Stockton
Pupper , Miniature American Shepherd, Kristi Brookshire
Veri ty, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristin Kaldahl

2 conpetitors
Tess , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Wendt
Conor , Shetland Sheepdog, Marsha Sneed

Ring 2: Novice JWW

24"

24901
24703
24702
24701

20":

20502
20803
20711
20709
20708
20707
20704
20504

16":

16808
16901
16701
16806
16805
16803
16802
16801
16702
16807

12":
12704

4 conpetitors
El | y, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Curren
Reba , Doberman Pinscher, Lynette Barnes
Azam , Poodle (Standard), Margaret Root
Dex, Weimaraner, Ragan Kimbro

8 conpetitors
Jessi e, Border Collie, Gayle McNish
Sabl e, All-American, Ann Jayne
Red Ri ot , Border Callie, Dynah Woodman
Dr ax , Border Collie, Madison Williams
Kel ci , German Shorthaired Pointer, Penny Clement
Ray , German Shepherd Dog, Jacqueline Judd
Cascadi a Rose , Border Collie, Krista Cantrell
Fr eckl es, Australian Shepherd, Sharon C Heckman

10 conpetitors
Mar | ei gh, All-American, Jodi Delgado
Ophi I'i a, Miniature American Shepherd, Bunkey Latimer
Axi e, Italian Greyhound, Leslie Holman
Koa, All-American, Trami Nguyen Grupe
Mayze, All-American, Holly Wilson DVM
Doodl e, Australian Shepherd, Betty Ayres
Sapo, Xoloitzcuintli, MelissaHinkle
Benj am n, Labrador Retriever, Mitchell Ballard
Cam, Shetland Sheepdog, Gayle McNish
Ki nsl ey, All-American, Jodi Delgado

1 conpetitor
Ki tty, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye Kirk



8": 4 conpetitors

8803 Pet e, Papillon, Shannon Lovett

8801 Her bi e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Becky Lane
8702 Phl yt e, Chihuahua, Annette Janis

8701 Cai dei s, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White

4": 1 conpetitor
4802 Jaxx , Scottish Terrier, Shannon Lovett

Saturday (cont.)
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Running Order List
Sunday, July 27, 2025

Ring 1: Combined FAST

24"

24109
24103
24116
24114
24111
24108
24107
24101
24301
24704
24503
24502
24501
24703
24112

20":

20114
20505
20123
20122
20109
20120
20119
20111
20106
20101
20302
20115
20709
20702
20208
20113
20204
20202
20507
20504
20108
20207
20601

16":

16307
16108
16105
16104
16103
16230
16223
16221
16220
16218
16216
16212

15 conpetitors

El | a, Doberman Pinscher, Lynette Barnes
Zeenma, |bizan Hound, Jean Fisher

Sage , Chesapesake Bay Retriever, Cyndi Mireles
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

N ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
Cr eed, Belgian Tervuren, Susan Gill

Vor t ex , Belgian Sheepdog, Cheryl Jackson
Legend, Labrador Retriever, Rebecca Reordan
Nei | , Collie (Smooth), Natasha Wright

W nst on, All-American, Rachel Sides

Doj a, Poodle (Standard), Kynsey Bates

Nal ah, Doberman Pinscher, Terri Pierce
Reba , Doberman Pinscher, Lynette Barnes

St ryker , Belgian Sheepdog, Jean Fisher

23 conpetitors

Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge

Kayl a, Australian Shepherd, Sharon C Heckman
Maze , Border Collie, Porsha Wilkins

Tr ooper , Australian Shepherd, Shayna Gant

Ri pl ey, Border Collie, Krinna Hix

Rudy , Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer

Di zzy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniela Flores
Leel oo, Border Callie, Elaine Smola

Charl ot t e , All-American, Suzanne Loerch
Mazen, Border Collie, Jennifer Thomas

Dar wi n, Border Collie, Debra Stone

Cakl ey , Border Collie, Terri Doby

Dr ax , Border Collie, Madison Williams

Cus, Border Collie, Carol West

Gat or , Weimaraner, Tina Poarch

Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge

Nat e, Flat-Coated Retriever, Mike Gallagher
Tango Ti ne, Belgian Malinois, Jane Berry

Pri zm, Border Collie, Porsha Wilkins

Fr eckl es, Australian Shepherd, Sharon C Heckman
I ndy , Border Collie, Krinna Hix

Rossi , All-American, Evan Plew

Rush, Alaskan Maamute, Kayla Smith

24 conpetitors

Leel a, Border Collie, Heather Rabalais

Bel | a, Australian Cattle Dog, Michelle Johnston-Koch
Gant u, Miniature American Shepherd, April Weeks

Ki r a, Miniature American Shepherd, Shelley Cox

Dor i e, Miniature American Shepherd, Merry Zakrzewski
Kana, Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine

Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang

Gage, Border Callie, Carol West

Mar | ey , Whippet, Alissa Huckabay

Roxi e, German Shorthaired Pointer, Penny Clement
Xen, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Root

Lucy , Golden Retriever, Janie Jury

-20-

16211
16201
16304
16210
16209
16306
16107
16602
16401
16703
16301
16802

12":

12208
12403
12702
12109
12103
12102
12706
12704
12101
12705
12703
12601
12302
12211
12501
12701
12207

8":

8301
8101
8106
8209
8207
8115
8105
8704
8202
8803
8701

4" :
4202

Tilly Monster ,Border Collie, John Muehlberg
Fri da, Poodle (Standard), Betti Hamilton

Rei d, Miniature American Shepherd, Evan Plew
Sal | y, All-American, Mary Larson

Echo, Border Collie, Susan Jaax

Pul | a, Pumi, Taru Holinsworth

Phaede , Border Collie, Kris Hiney

Caper , Australian Shepherd, Kara Hamilton
Mom , Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine
Mer i n, Kromfohrlander, Natasha Wright

Ot er , All-American, Keith Willson

Sapo, Xoloitzcuintli, Melissa Hinkle

17 conpetitors
Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
Cammi , All-American, Cassie Pomeroy
Tur | ough , Swedish VValhund, Carol Gravley
Epoch, Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Reordan
Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
Vega, Poodle (Miniature), Nancy Walker
Cl over , English Cocker Spaniel, Jann O'Brien
Ki tty, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye Kirk
Kar ma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller
Li | a, Parson Russell Terrier, Alicia Wendt
Jovi al , Poodle (Miniature), Emily Walker
Bee Bop, All-American, Donna Allison
Veri ty, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristin Kaldahl
Ky, All-American, Cassie Pomeroy
Thonmas , Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
Cl eri c, Swedish Valhund, Carol Gravley
Cr eed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

11 conpetitors
Gabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Nol | ai g, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White
Ti | |y, Papillon, Lenore DuBaldo
Zap, Poodle (Standard), Melissa Snell
Tuni , Poodle (Miniature), Nancy Walker
Dol | y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Charl i e Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell
Kodi , Poodle (Toy), Denise Graham
Lyr a, Poodle (Miniature), Emily Walker
Pet e, Papillon, Shannon Lovett
Cai dei s, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White

1 conpetitor
Skye , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi

Ring 1: Master/Excellent Standard

12":

12208
12201
12706
12108
12601
12403

30 conpetitors
Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
@undy , Wire Fox Terrier, Cathy Brassard
Cl over , English Cocker Spaniel, Jann O'Brien
Roxy , Poodle (Miniature), Denise Graham
Bee Bop, All-American, Donna Allison
Cammi , All-American, Cassie Pomeroy



12106
12402
12401
12304
12303
12302
12301
12212
12210
12209
12206
12205
12204
12102
12203
12202
12109
12107
12104
12103
12211
12207
12101
12503

8":

8211
8301
8212
8209
8208
8207
8205
8204
8302
8203
8202
8108
8201
8115
8107
8402
8106
8105
8104
8103
8102
8101

4" :

4204
4202
4201

20":

20304 Scuffl e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniela Flores

20114
20109

Sunday (cont.)

Fl i rt , Poodle (Miniature), Emily Walker

Dal e, All-American, Michelle Cole

Maver i ck, Shetland Sheepdog, Marsha Sneed
Jessi e, Miniature American Shepherd, Jean Stockton
Kat e, Parson Russell Terrier, Christine Cox

Veri ty, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristin Kaldahl
Savvy, All-American, Sarah Kay

Takoda, Shetland Sheepdog, Tyffany Kaup
Enma, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond

Ki | o, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Clark
| an, Border Collie, Shara Humpert

Fl'y G rl ,Border Callie, Jane Berry

Fabl e, Border Collie, Lauren Fortenberry

Vega, Poodle (Miniature), Nancy Walker

Fi nnegan , Shetland Sheepdog, Brenda Plumtree
Fai t h, Border Collie, Ginny Martin

Epoch, Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Reordan

St ar , Wire Fox Terrier, Cathy Brassard

Tar a, Poodle (Miniature), Denise Graham

Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King

Ky, All-American, Cassie Pomeroy

Cr eed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

Kar ma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller

Kai , Miniature American Shepherd, Jean Stockton

22 conpetitors
Medi ci , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White
Gabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
Zap, Poodle (Standard), Melissa Snell
Pal ace, Chinese Crested, Annette Janis
Tuni , Poodle (Miniature), Nancy Walker
Cody , All-American, Debbie Lgjoie
Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge
Tri xi e, All-American, Kristi Brookshire
Maggi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
Lyr a, Poodle (Miniature), Emily Walker
Tr eor ai , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White
Hansen , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dana Bull
Dol | y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Anber , Australian Shepherd, Jean Stockton
Teddy , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Wendt
Ti | |y, Papillon, Lenore DuBaldo
Charl i e Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell
Maddi e , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James Grantz
Fi ona, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Theresa Boyll
Eddi eRebel , Papillon, Shara Humpert
Nol | ai g, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White

3 conpetitors
Phl aym, Chihuahua, Annette Janis
Skye , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Vi nny , All-American, Brenda Stukey

34 conpetitors

Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Ri pl ey, Border Collie, Krinna Hix

-21-

20302
20301
20208
20207
20206
20205
20204
20203
20201
20125
20123
20117
20122
20121
20120
20119
20118
20116
20115
20113
20112
20111
20110
20108
20107
20106
20105
20104
20103
20102
20101

24"

24105
24112
24301
24116
24115
24114
24113
24111

Dar wi n, Border Collie, Debra Stone

Swi f t , Border Collie, Ginny Martin

Gat or , Weimaraner, Tina Poarch

Rossi , All-American, Evan Plew

Sam, German Shepherd Dog, Jacqueline Judd
Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor

Nat e, Flat-Coated Retriever, Mike Gallagher
Cr ow, Flat-Coated Retriever, Mary Jo Gallagher
Goose, Golden Retriever, Sherri Farmer

Asl an, Australian Shepherd, Sherrie Calder
Maze , Border Collie, Porsha Wilkins

Enber , Border Collie, Marty Rowland

Tr ooper , Australian Shepherd, Shayna Gant
Rapt ur e, Border Collie, Gary Martin

Rudy , Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer

Di zzy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniela Flores
Gaen, Border Collie, Krista Cantrell

Aj a Noel , Border Collie, Penelope Carr
CGakl ey, Border Collie, Terri Doby

Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Fal con, Border Collie, Kathleen Snow

Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

Medl ey , Border Collie, Lauren Fortenberry

I ndy , Border Collie, Krinna Hix

Tal i sman, Border Collie, Sherrie Calder
Charl ot t e , All-American, Suzanne Loerch
Roma , Border Collie, Vicki Ramsay

Bol o, Border Collie, Marty Rowland

Nyx , Siberian Husky, Karli Watson

Koa, Border Collie, Jennifer Metzger
Mazen, Border Collie, Jennifer Thomas

18 conpetitors

Tacoma, Weimaraner, Stephanie Langston

St ryker , Belgian Sheepdog, Jean Fisher
Legend, Labrador Retriever, Rebecca Reordan
Sage , Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Cyndi Mireles
Spi rit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Chase N, Golden Retriever, Linda Musgrave

Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

24C101 Rogue One, Border Collie, Dynah Woodman

24110
24109
24108
24101
24107
24106
24104
24102
24103

16":

16214
16501
16403
16401
16306

Skye , Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke

El | a, Doberman Pinscher, Lynette Barnes
N ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
Vor t ex , Belgian Sheepdog, Cheryl Jackson
Cr eed, Belgian Tervuren, Susan Gill

M a, Poodle (Standard), Jay McWhorter
Happy , Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt
Surmmi t , Weimaraner, Stephanie Langston
Zeenma, |bizan Hound, Jean Fisher

43 conpetitors

Jovi , Border Callie, Ricki Wallis

M r age, Border Collie, Kacie Gregor

Bender , Border Collie, Heather Rabalais

Mom , Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine
Pul | a, Pumi, Taru Holinsworth



16303
16208
16604
16203
16206
16302
16223
16222
16221
16220
16219
16218
16217
16104
16216
16215
16212
16213
16211
16210
16307
16209
16207
16230
16205
16204
16202
16201
16108
16107
16106
16105
16103
16102
16101
16402
16304
16109

Ayl ee, Australian Cattle Dog, Samantha Will

Hot Toddy , Golden Retriever, Donna Todd

Penny , Australian Shepherd, Chrystal Beck

Avi spa, Border Collie, Kris Hiney

Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

Coup, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Clark
Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Phoebe , All-American, Debra Corbin

Gage, Border Callie, Carol West

Mar | ey , Whippet, Alissa Huckabay

Capt ai n, Golden Retriever, Linda Musgrave

Roxi e, German Shorthaired Pointer, Penny Clement
Reese, Standard Schnauzer, David Drummond

Ki r a, Miniature American Shepherd, Shelley Cox
Xen, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Root

Hur ri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan

Lucy , Golden Retriever, Janie Jury

Jake , Border Collie, Marty Wallis

Tilly Monster ,Border Collie, John Muehlberg
Sal | y, All-American, Mary Larson

Leel a, Border Collie, Heather Rabalais

Echo, Border Collie, Susan Jaax

Tequi | a, Golden Retriever, Donna Todd

Kana, Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine
Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

Pi per , Australian Shepherd, Shanna Rumburg
Genmma, All-American, Melissa Boschwitz

Fri da, Poodle (Standard), Betti Hamilton

Bel | a, Australian Cattle Dog, Michelle Johnston-Koch
Phaede , Border Collie, Kris Hiney

Hazel , Miniature American Shepherd, Barbara Jel eski
Gant u, Miniature American Shepherd, April Weeks
Dor i e, Miniature American Shepherd, Merry Zakrzewski
Ryl ee, All-American, Sarah Kay

Bent | ey, Miniature American Shepherd, Shelley Cox
St ar r , Australian Shepherd, Chrystal Beck

Rei d, Miniature American Shepherd, Evan Plew
Lexi , Border Collie, Ricki Wallis

Ring 1: Open Standard

24"

24503
24502
24501

20":

20504
20501
20804
20602
20601
20507
20506
20503
20502
20303

3 conpetitors

W nst on, All-American, Rachel Sides
Doj a, Poodle (Standard), Kynsey Bates
Nal ah, Doberman Pinscher, Terri Pierce

12 conpetitors

Fr eckl es, Australian Shepherd, Sharon C Heckman
Thor n, Border Collie, Nancy Dudeck

Cakl ey, Labrador Retriever, Janice Johnson

Zi p, Dutch Shepherd, Danyel Parkhurst

Rush, Alaskan Maamute, Kayla Smith

Pri zm, Border Collie, Porsha Wilkins

Hank , Border Collie, Rick Thompson

Shi ner , Border Collie, Marty Wallis

Jessi e, Border Collie, Gayle McNish

Fabl e, Border Collie, Jennifer Metzger

Sunday (cont.)

-22-

20706 Stevi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Beck
20505 Kayl a, Australian Shepherd, Sharon C Heckman

16":

16605
16603
16301
16602
16601

5 conpetitors
Nel | i e, Border Collie, Andrea Wright
Maya , Australian Shepherd, Angela Bauer
Ot er , All-American, Keith Willson
Caper , Australian Shepherd, Kara Hamilton
Ni kki , Border Collie, Nancy Dudeck

12": 3 conpetitors

12602 Maggi e, Miniature American Shepherd, Jerry Lile
12502 Pupper , Miniature American Shepherd, Kristi Brookshire
12501 Thonas, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King

Ring 1: Novice Standard

24": 3 conpetitors

24704 Nei | , Collie (Smooth), Natasha Wright
24702 Azam , Poodle (Standard), Margaret Root
24701 Dex, Weimaraner, Ragan Kimbro

20":

20803
20801
20711
20710
20709
20708
20707
20704
20703
20702

10 conpetitors
Sabl e, All-American, Ann Jayne
Kyssa, Boxer, Jan Blevin
Red Ri ot , Border Callie, Dynah Woodman
ChaRl i e, Border Collie, Vicki Ramsay
Dr ax , Border Collie, Madison Williams
Kel ci , German Shorthaired Pointer, Penny Clement
Ray , German Shepherd Dog, Jacqueline Judd
Cascadi a Rose , Border Collie, Krista Cantrell
Fr eki , Australian Shepherd, Bonnie de Lyons
Cus, Border Collie, Carol West

16":

16901
16809
16803
16802
16801
16704
16703
16702
16701

9 conpetitors
Ophi I'i a, Miniature American Shepherd, Bunkey Latimer
Fi nl ey, Border Collie, Kathy Diamond
Doodl e, Australian Shepherd, Betty Ayres
Sapo, Xoloitzcuintli, Melissa Hinkle
Benj am n, Labrador Retriever, Mitchell Ballard
Te' a, Border Collie, Andrea Wright
Mer i n, Kromfohrlander, Natasha Wright
Cam, Shetland Sheepdog, Gayle McNish
Axi e, Italian Greyhound, Leslie Holman

12": 3 conpetitors

12705 Lil a, Parson Russell Terrier, Alicia Wendt
12704 Kitty, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye Kirk
12702 Turl ough, Swedish Valhund, Carol Gravliey

8": 5 conpetitors

8803 Pet e, Papillon, Shannon Lovett

8802 Bel | e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carly Tomlinson
8801 Her bi e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Becky Lane
8701 Cai dei s, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White
8703 Wody, Dachshund (Wirehaired), Alicia Wendt



Sunday (cont.)

Ring 2: Time 2 Beat

24"

24703
24503
24502
24501
24301
24116
24114
24108
24107
24104
24103
24101

20":

20804
20801
20709
20114
20708
20706
20702
20506
20302
20301
20208
20207
20123
20122
20121
20120
20119
20117
20116
20115
20112
20111
20110
20108
20106
20103
20113
20101

16":

16809
16403
16802
16401
16701
16224
16602
16102
16601
16501

12 conpetitors
Reba , Doberman Pinscher, Lynette Barnes
W nst on, All-American, Rachel Sides
Doj a, Poodle (Standard), Kynsey Bates
Nal ah, Doberman Pinscher, Terri Pierce
Legend, Labrador Retriever, Rebecca Reordan
Sage , Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Cyndi Mireles
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
N ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
Cr eed, Belgian Tervuren, Susan Gill
Happy , Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt
Zeenma, |bizan Hound, Jean Fisher
Vor t ex , Belgian Sheepdog, Cheryl Jackson

28 conpetitors
Cakl ey, Labrador Retriever, Janice Johnson
Kyssa, Boxer, Jan Blevin
Dr ax , Border Collie, Madison Williams
Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Kel ci , German Shorthaired Pointer, Penny Clement
St evi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Beck
Cus, Border Collie, Carol West
Hank , Border Collie, Rick Thompson
Dar wi n, Border Collie, Debra Stone
Swi f t , Border Collie, Ginny Martin
Gat or , Weimaraner, Tina Poarch
Rossi , All-American, Evan Plew
Maze , Border Collie, Porsha Wilkins
Tr ooper , Australian Shepherd, Shayna Gant
Rapt ur e, Border Collie, Gary Martin
Rudy , Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer
Di zzy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniela Flores
Enber , Border Collie, Marty Rowland
Aj a Noel , Border Collie, Penelope Carr
Cakl ey , Border Collie, Terri Doby
Fal con, Border Collie, Kathleen Snow
Leel oo, Border Callie, Elaine Smola
Medl ey , Border Collie, Lauren Fortenberry
I ndy , Border Collie, Krinna Hix
Charl ot t e , All-American, Suzanne Loerch
Nyx , Siberian Husky, Karli Watson
Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Mazen, Border Collie, Jennifer Thomas

25 conpetitors
Fi nl ey, Border Collie, Kathy Diamond
Bender , Border Collie, Heather Rabalais
Sapo, Xoloitzcuintli, Melissa Hinkle
Mom , Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine
Axi e, Italian Greyhound, Leslie Holman
Tor que, Australian Shepherd, Kris Hiney
Caper , Australian Shepherd, Kara Hamilton
Ryl ee, All-American, Sarah Kay
Ni kki , Border Collie, Nancy Dudeck
M r age, Border Collie, Kacie Gregor

-23-

16306
16304
16301
16223
16222
16221
16215
16211
16204
16201
16108
16107
16307
16230
16103

Pul | a, Pumi, Taru Holinsworth

Rei d, Miniature American Shepherd, Evan Plew

Ot er , All-American, Keith Willson

Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang

Phoebe , All-American, Debra Corbin

Gage, Border Callie, Carol West

Hur ri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan

Tilly Monster ,Border Collie, John Muehlberg

Pi per , Australian Shepherd, Shanna Rumburg

Fri da, Poodle (Standard), Betti Hamilton

Bel | a, Australian Cattle Dog, Michelle Johnston-Koch
Phaede , Border Collie, Kris Hiney

Leel a, Border Collie, Heather Rabalais

Kana, Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine

Dor i e, Miniature American Shepherd, Merry Zakrzewski

12":

12108
12208
12501
12706
12705
12601
12401
12302
12301
12212
12206
12204
12203
12202
12104
12103
12101
12207

18 conpetitors
Roxy , Poodle (Miniature), Denise Graham
Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
Thonmas , Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
Cl over , English Cocker Spaniel, Jann O'Brien
Li | a, Parson Russell Terrier, Alicia Wendt
Bee Bop, All-American, Donna Allison
Maver i ck, Shetland Sheepdog, Marsha Sneed
Veri ty, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristin Kaldahl
Savvy, All-American, Sarah Kay
Takoda, Shetland Sheepdog, Tyffany Kaup
| an, Border Collie, Shara Humpert
Fabl e, Border Collie, Lauren Fortenberry
Fi nnegan , Shetland Sheepdog, Brenda Plumtree
Fai t h, Border Collie, Ginny Martin
Tar a, Poodle (Miniature), Denise Graham
Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
Kar ma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller
Cr eed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

8": 9 conpetitors

8207 Tuni , Poodle (Miniature), Nancy Walker

8301 CGabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8803 Pet e, Papillon, Shannon Lovett

8209 Zap, Poodle (Standard), Melissa Snell

8202 Lyr a, Poodle (Miniature), Emily Walker

8115 Dol I y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8106 Tilly, Papillon, Lenore DuBaldo

8102 Eddi eRebel , Papillon, Shara Humpert

8704 Kodi , Poodle (Toy), Denise Graham

4": 1 conpetitor
4202 Skye, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi

Ring 2: Master/Excellent IWW

24": 18 conpetitors

24112 Stryker , Belgian Sheepdog, Jean Fisher
24C101 Rogue One , Border Collie, Dynah Woodman
24105 Tacoma, Weimaraner, Stephanie Langston
24301 Legend, Labrador Retriever, Rebecca Reordan



24116
24115
24114
24113
24111
24110
24109
24101
24108
24107
24106
24104
24103
24102

Sage , Chesapesake Bay Retriever, Cyndi Mireles
Spi rit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Chase N, Golden Retriever, Linda Musgrave
Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
Skye , Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke

El | a, Doberman Pinscher, Lynette Barnes
Vor t ex , Belgian Sheepdog, Cheryl Jackson
N ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
Cr eed, Belgian Tervuren, Susan Gill

M a, Poodle (Standard), Jay McWhorter
Happy , Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt
Zeenma, |bizan Hound, Jean Fisher

Summi t , Weimaraner, Stephanie Langston

Sunday (cont.)

12208
12108
12201
12601
12403
12401
12304
12303
12103
12301
12212
12210
12209
12206

Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
Roxy , Poodle (Miniature), Denise Graham
@undy , Wire Fox Terrier, Cathy Brassard

Bee Bop, All-American, Donna Allison
Cammi , All-American, Cassie Pomeroy
Maver i ck, Shetland Sheepdog, Marsha Sneed

Jessi e, Miniature American Shepherd, Jean Stockton

Kat e, Parson Russell Terrier, Christine Cox

Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
Savvy, All-American, Sarah Kay

Takoda, Shetland Sheepdog, Tyffany Kaup

Enmma, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond

Ki | o, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Clark
| an, Border Collie, Shara Humpert

12205 Fly G rl ,Border Collie, Jane Berry
16": 41 conpetitors 12204 Fabl e, Border Collie, Lauren Fortenberry
16604 Penny, Australian Shepherd, Chrystal Beck 12203 Fi nnegan, Shetland Sheepdog, Brenda Plumtree
16214 Jovi , Border Collie, Ricki Wallis 12202 Fait h, Border Collie, Ginny Martin
16501 M rage, Border Collie, Kacie Gregor 12109 Epoch, Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Reordan
16206 Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle 12106 Flirt , Poodle (Miniature), Emily Walker
16208 Hot Toddy , Golden Retriever, Donna Todd 12107 Star , Wire Fox Terrier, Cathy Brassard
16203 Avi spa, Border Callie, Kris Hiney 12104 Tar a, Poodle (Miniature), Denise Graham
16403 Bender , Border Collie, Heather Rabalais 12102 Vega, Poodle (Miniature), Nancy Walker
16401 Mom , Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine 12101 Kar ma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller
16306 Pul | a, Pumi, Taru Holinsworth 12211 Ky, All-American, Cassie Pomeroy
16303 Ayl ee, Austrdian Cattle Dog, Samantha Will 12602 Maggi e, Miniature American Shepherd, Jerry Lile
16302 Coup, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Clark 12501 Thonas, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
16104 Kira, Miniature American Shepherd, Shelley Cox 12207 Creed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
16223 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
16222 Phoebe, All-American, Debra Corbin 8": 22 conpetitors
16102 Ryl ee, All-American, Sarah Kay 8301 CGabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
16221 Gage, Border Collie, Carol West 8211 Medi ci , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White
16220 Marl ey, Whippet, Alissa Huckabay 8302 Tri xi e, All-American, Kristi Brookshire
16219 Capt ai n, Golden Retriever, Linda Musgrave 8212 Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
16218 Roxi e, German Shorthaired Pointer, Penny Clement 8209 Zap, Poodle (Standard), Melissa Snell
16217 Reese, Standard Schnauzer, David Drummond 8208 Pal ace, Chinese Crested, Annette Janis
16216 Xen, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Root 8207 Tuni , Poodle (Miniature), Nancy Walker
16213 Jake, Border Collie, Marty Wallis 8205 Cody, All-American, Debbie Lajoie
16215 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan 8204 Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge
16402 Starr , Australian Shepherd, Chrystal Beck 8108 Treor ai , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White
16212 Lucy, Golden Retriever, Janie Jury 8203 Maggi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
16211 Tilly Monster , Border Collie, John Muehlberg 8202 Lyr a, Poodle (Miniature), Emily Walker
16307 Leel a, Border Collie, Heather Rabalais 8201 Hansen, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dana Bull
16210 Sal |y, All-American, Mary Larson 8115 Dol I y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
16230 Kana, Portuguese Water Dog, Dr Kimo C Stine 8107 Anber , Australian Shepherd, Jean Stockton
16209 Echo, Border Collie, Susan Jaax 8106 Tilly, Papillon, Lenore DuBaldo
16207 Tequi | a, Golden Retriever, Donna Todd 8105 Charlie Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell
16205 Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle 8104 Maddi e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James Grantz
16204 Pi per , Australian Shepherd, Shanna Rumburg 8103 Fi ona, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Theresa Boyll
16201 Fri da, Poodle (Standard), Betti Hamilton 8102 Eddi eRebel , Papillon, Shara Humpert
16108 Bel I a, Austraian Cattle Dog, Michelle Johnston-Koch 8402 Teddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Wendt
16106 Hazel , Miniature American Shepherd, Barbara Jel eski 8101 Nol I ai g, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White
16105 Gant u, Miniature American Shepherd, April Weeks
16107 Phaede, Border Coallie, Kris Hiney 4": 3 conpetitors
16103 Dori e, Miniature American Shepherd, Merry Zakrzewski 4204 Phl aym, Chihuahua, Annette Janis
16101 Bent | ey, Miniature American Shepherd, Shelley Cox 4202 Skye, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
16109 Lexi , Border Collie, Ricki Wallis 4201 Vi nny, All-American, Brenda Stukey
12": 29 conpetitors 20": 37 conpetitors

12706 d over , English Cocker Spaniel, Jann O'Brien 20804 Cakl ey, Labrador Retriever, Janice Johnson

-24-



Sunday (cont.)

20109
20706
20117
20304
20125
20114
20303
20302
20301
20208
20207
20206
20205
20204
20203
20201
20123
20122
20121
20120
20118
20116
20115
20113
20112
20111
20110
20108
20119
20107
20106
20105
20104
20103
20102
20101

Ri pl ey, Border Collie, Krinna Hix
St evi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Beck
Enber , Border Collie, Marty Rowland

Asl an, Australian Shepherd, Sherrie Calder
Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Fabl e, Border Collie, Jennifer Metzger

Dar wi n, Border Collie, Debra Stone

Swi f t , Border Collie, Ginny Martin

Gat or , Weimaraner, Tina Poarch

Rossi , All-American, Evan Plew

Sam, German Shepherd Dog, Jacqueline Judd
Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor

Nat e, Flat-Coated Retriever, Mike Gallagher
Cr ow, Flat-Coated Retriever, Mary Jo Gallagher
Goose, Golden Retriever, Sherri Farmer
Maze , Border Collie, Porsha Wilkins

Tr ooper , Australian Shepherd, Shayna Gant
Rapt ur e, Border Collie, Gary Martin

Rudy , Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer
Gaen, Border Collie, Krista Cantrell

Aj a Noel , Border Collie, Penelope Carr
Cakl ey , Border Collie, Terri Doby

Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Fal con, Border Collie, Kathleen Snow

Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

Medl ey , Border Collie, Lauren Fortenberry

I ndy , Border Collie, Krinna Hix

Di zzy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniela Flores
Tal i sman, Border Collie, Sherrie Calder
Charl ot t e, All-American, Suzanne Loerch
Roma, Border Collie, Vicki Ramsay

Bol o, Border Collie, Marty Rowland

Nyx, Siberian Husky, Karli Watson

Koa, Border Collie, Jennifer Metzger
Mazen, Border Collie, Jennifer Thomas

Ring 2: Open JWW

24": 3 conpetitors

24503 W nst on, All-American, Rachel Sides
24502 Doj a, Poodle (Standard), Kynsey Bates
24501 Nal ah, Doberman Pinscher, Terri Pierce

20":

20801
20501
20710
20703
20702
20602
20601
20507
20506
20505
20503

11 conpetitors
Kyssa, Boxer, Jan Blevin
Thor n, Border Collie, Nancy Dudeck
ChaRl i e, Border Collie, Vicki Ramsay
Fr eki , Australian Shepherd, Bonnie de Lyons
Cus, Border Collie, Carol West
Zi p, Dutch Shepherd, Danyel Parkhurst
Rush, Alaskan Maamute, Kayla Smith
Pri zm, Border Collie, Porsha Wilkins
Hank , Border Collie, Rick Thompson
Kayl a, Australian Shepherd, Sharon C Heckman
Shi ner , Border Collie, Marty Wallis

16": 7 conpetitors
16605 Nel | i e, Border Collie, Andrea Wright

Scuf f | e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniela Flores

- 25-

16602
16304
16301
16202
16603
16601

12":

12702
12503
12502
12302

8":
8804

Caper , Australian Shepherd, Kara Hamilton

Rei d, Miniature American Shepherd, Evan Plew
Ot er , All-American, Keith Willson

CGenmma, All-American, Melissa Boschwitz

Maya , Australian Shepherd, Angela Bauer

N kki , Border Collie, Nancy Dudeck

4 conpetitors
Tur | ough , Swedish VValhund, Carol Gravliey
Kai , Miniature American Shepherd, Jean Stockton
Pupper , Miniature American Shepherd, Kristi Brookshire
Veri ty, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristin Kaldahl

1 conpetitor
Tess , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Wendt

Ring 2: Novice JWW

24"

24704
24901
24702
24701

20":

20502
20803
20711
20709
20708
20707
20704
20504

16":

16901
16803
16802
16701
16801
16704
16703
16702

12":
12704

8":

8803
8802
8801
8701

4 conpetitors

Nei | , Collie (Smooth), Natasha Wright

El | y, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Curren
Azam , Poodle (Standard), Margaret Root
Dex, Weimaraner, Ragan Kimbro

8 conpetitors
Jessi e, Border Collie, Gayle McNish
Sabl e, All-American, Ann Jayne
Red Ri ot , Border Callie, Dynah Woodman
Dr ax , Border Collie, Madison Williams
Kel ci , German Shorthaired Pointer, Penny Clement
Ray , German Shepherd Dog, Jacqueline Judd
Cascadi a Rose , Border Collie, Krista Cantrell
Fr eckl es, Australian Shepherd, Sharon C Heckman

8 conpetitors
Ophi I'i a, Miniature American Shepherd, Bunkey Latimer
Doodl e, Australian Shepherd, Betty Ayres
Sapo, Xoloitzcuintli, Melissa Hinkle
Axi e, Italian Greyhound, Leslie Holman
Benj am n, Labrador Retriever, Mitchell Ballard
Te' a, Border Collie, Andrea Wright
Mer i n, Kromfohrlander, Natasha Wright
Cam, Shetland Sheepdog, Gayle McNish

1 conpetitor
Ki tty, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye Kirk

4 conpetitors

Pet e, Papillon, Shannon Lovett

Bel | e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carly Tomlinson
Her bi e , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Becky Lane

Cai dei s, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah White



